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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Amir Endale            M30-39       1/164       17:19    5:35       17:19
2     George Oien            M40-49       1/134       18:57    6:05       18:53
3     Timothy Pollis         M30-39       2/164       18:56    6:06       18:56
4     Israel Yemer           M20-29       1/120       19:17    6:11       19:13
5     Kurt Jewell            M40-49       2/134       19:27    6:15       19:25
6     Andrew Jewell          M01-14        1/56       19:28    6:15       19:26
7     Richard Chin           M50-59        1/80       20:00    6:16       19:29
8     Greg Dorow             M15-19        1/24       19:44    6:20       19:40
9     Kevin Domeier          M40-49       3/134       19:44    6:20       19:41
10    Jason Loesch           M30-39       3/164       19:51    6:21       19:44
11    Eric Vandenberg        M40-49       4/134       19:45    6:22       19:45
12    Drew Heimark           M15-19        2/24       19:49    6:23       19:49
13    Matthew Himes          M20-29       2/120       19:53    6:24       19:52
14    Michael Molina         M30-39       4/164       20:07    6:26       19:58
15    Kevin Krueger          M30-39       5/164       20:07    6:29       20:06
16    Roger Peters           M40-49       5/134       20:11    6:29       20:07
17    Andrew Herting         M20-29       3/120       20:35    6:31       20:13
18    Topher Baron           M20-29       4/120       20:15    6:31       20:13
19    Debra Campbell         F40-49       1/247       20:19    6:32       20:18
20    Rob Williams           M30-39       6/164       20:28    6:34       20:22
21    James Volkmann         M15-19        3/24       20:42    6:35       20:26
22    Brian Johnson          M30-39       7/164       20:44    6:39       20:39
23    James Koivu            M30-39       8/164       21:03    6:40       20:41
24    Kilian Coskran         M01-14        2/56       21:01    6:44       20:55
25    Morgan Doyle           M15-19        4/24       20:59    6:45       20:56
26    Harold Behling         M20-29       5/120       22:45    6:47       21:05
27    Brian Domeier          M40-49       6/134       33:51    6:49       21:10
28    Nathan Bich            M01-14        3/56       21:14    6:49       21:10
29    Timothy Winnes         M15-19        5/24       23:32    6:51       21:15
30    Frank Abrahamson       M50-59        2/80       21:20    6:52       21:18
31    Garret Johnson         M30-39       9/164       21:28    6:53       21:22
32    Alan Schelin           M30-39      10/164       21:52    6:54       21:24
33    Gerry Neville          M50-59        3/80       21:31    6:55       21:28
34    Chad Seaman            M30-39      11/164       28:30    6:56       21:30
35    Teddy Raasch           M01-14        4/56       21:46    6:59       21:40
36    Akbar Rasheed Muhammad M30-39      12/164       21:45    6:59       21:41
37    Ross Barnett           M30-39      13/164       21:51    7:01       21:47
38    Benjamin Thomas        M20-29       6/120       21:54    7:02       21:49
39    John Healy             M50-59        4/80       21:58    7:04       21:56
40    John Compton           M40-49       7/134       22:06    7:04       21:57
41    Sara Galbreath         F30-39       1/409       22:05    7:06       22:01
42    Jamie Cravens          M30-39      14/164       22:11    7:06       22:02
43    Shannon Swanson        F30-39       2/409       22:37    7:07       22:06
44    Cameron Marthaler      M15-19        6/24       29:28    7:07       22:06
45    Christopher Gilson     M30-39      15/164       22:22    7:09       22:11
46    Christopher True       M30-39      16/164       22:16    7:09       22:12
47    Robert Ostrander       M40-49       8/134       22:23    7:09       22:13
48    Scott Tollefson        M40-49       9/134       22:34    7:12       22:20
49    David Christenson      M40-49      10/134       22:27    7:12       22:20
50    Joe Mason              M20-29       7/120       22:28    7:13       22:25
51    Mike Taugner           M40-49      11/134       23:25    7:13       22:25
52    Bobby Patterson        M01-14        5/56       23:34    7:14       22:26
53    Jonathan Filzen        M15-19        7/24       24:47    7:15       22:29
54    Tina Weber             F30-39       3/409       22:35    7:16       22:35
55    Jacob Miller           M15-19        8/24       22:51    7:19       22:42
56    Nils Gokemeijer        M40-49      12/134       22:51    7:21       22:50
57    Willem Gokemeijer      M01-14        6/56       22:51    7:22       22:51
58    Matthew Fedde          M20-29       8/120       23:25    7:22       22:52
59    Ross Wehner            M20-29       9/120       23:21    7:24       22:57
60    William Ramsey         M01-14        7/56       23:22    7:24       22:59
61    Erik Carlson           M20-29      10/120       23:33    7:25       23:00
62    Grace Ngunu            F30-39       4/409       23:13    7:25       23:01
63    Willem Tieleman        M01-14        8/56       23:05    7:26       23:04
64    Brian Thill            M30-39      17/164       23:10    7:26       23:05
65    Benjamin Backus        M20-29      11/120       29:21    7:31       23:20
66    Daniel Cook            M20-29      12/120       30:27    7:32       23:23
67    Kyle Nerison           M20-29      13/120       29:58    7:32       23:24
68    Christopher Lagergren  M15-19        9/24       24:18    7:33       23:25
69    David Johnson          M30-39      18/164       24:10    7:33       23:26
70    Michael Wallace        M01-14        9/56       23:28    7:33       23:27
71    Kevin Green            M40-49      13/134       23:38    7:33       23:28
72    Tammy Domeier          F40-49       2/247       23:44    7:34       23:28
73    Ron Dockery            M60-59        1/24       23:32    7:34       23:30
74    Ayham Moty             M30-39      19/164       23:43    7:34       23:31
75    Michael Allen          M20-29      14/120       23:40    7:35       23:32
76    Andrew Delvaux         M20-29      15/120       23:37    7:35       23:32
77    Rachel Elvester        F20-29       1/296       23:39    7:35       23:33
78    Nathan Klinger         M20-29      16/120       23:58    7:37       23:40
79    Brian Schmittdiel      M20-29      17/120       27:16    7:39       23:45
80    Rachel Schutz          F20-29       2/296       23:48    7:39       23:45
81    Brenda Arvidson        F30-39       5/409       27:31    7:40       23:47
82    Johnny Erickson        M15-19       10/24       23:56    7:42       23:53
83    Jesse Erickson         M20-29      18/120       23:56    7:42       23:53
84    Eric Bjergaard         M20-29      19/120       24:53    7:42       23:54
85    Logan Wikstrom         M01-14       10/56       24:07    7:43       23:56
86    Cole Johnson           M20-29      20/120       24:05    7:43       23:59
87    Andrea Schutz          F20-29       3/296       24:02    7:44       24:00
88    Nadine Johnson         F40-49       3/247       31:53    7:45       24:03
89    Rob Mueller            M40-49      14/134       26:28    7:45       24:03
90    Logan Sharp            M01-14       11/56       25:12    7:45       24:03
91    Amy Stevens            F30-39       6/409       24:34    7:45       24:04
92    Ryan Johansen          M30-39      20/164       30:39    7:45       24:04
93    Megan Stuart           F01-14        1/45       24:09    7:46       24:08
94    Brandon Martin         M20-29      21/120       24:14    7:47       24:09
95    Geoffrey Wilson        M20-29      22/120       24:31    7:47       24:10
96    Brett Worcester        M30-39      21/164       27:13    7:47       24:11
97    Donald Gundlach        M30-39      22/164       27:02    7:48       24:14
98    Cooper Hoheisel        M01-14       12/56       24:18    7:49       24:16
99    Nikolaus Hochsprung    M01-14       13/56       24:25    7:49       24:17
100   Daniel Hart            M30-39      23/164       24:36    7:50       24:18
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101   Corey Johnson          F40-49       4/247       24:20    7:50       24:18
102   Corey Hargreaves       M20-29      23/120       24:31    7:50       24:19
103   Tom Nobrega            M50-59        5/80       24:26    7:50       24:20
104   Maximillian Washburne  M01-14       14/56       24:52    7:51       24:21
105   Chris Goodloe          M20-29      24/120       29:21    7:51       24:22
106   Jeffrey Washburne      M30-39      24/164       24:52    7:51       24:22
107   Delonn Crosby          M30-39      25/164       30:23    7:51       24:22
108   Connor Souba           M01-14       15/56       25:12    7:51       24:23
109   Mark Lagergren         M40-49      15/134       25:19    7:52       24:26
110   Sarah Tosi             F20-29       4/296       24:43    7:52       24:26
111   Jim Byers              M40-49      16/134       25:57    7:54       24:30
112   Jamie Moore            M30-39      26/164       26:10    7:54       24:31
113   Caitlin Thayer         F20-29       5/296       24:43    7:55       24:35
114   Emily Schwartz         F20-29       6/296       24:44    7:55       24:36
115   Stephanie Veldhouse    F20-29       7/296       25:27    7:55       24:36
116   Steve Barnier          M20-29      25/120       28:15    7:57       24:42
117   John Hering            M50-59        6/80       25:18    7:58       24:44
118   Graeme Alexander       M01-14       16/56       25:48    7:58       24:45
119   Tyler Schmidt          M15-19       11/24       24:58    7:59       24:47
120   Kevin Rusk             M20-29      26/120       25:22    8:00       24:49
121   Peter Wratkowski       M30-39      27/164       27:38    8:00       24:49
122   Nathan Hetrick         M30-39      28/164       26:10    8:00       24:51
123   Karen Bergantine-Bolst F40-49       5/247       26:25    8:02       24:55
124   Kyle Johnson           M15-19       12/24       25:15    8:03       24:58
125   Lindsay Shank          F20-29       8/296       25:13    8:03       24:58
126   John Robnett           M40-49      17/134       25:15    8:03       25:00
127   Adam Christianson      M20-29      27/120       26:21    8:03       25:00
128   Calla Dexheimer        F01-14        2/45       25:16    8:04       25:03
129   Mike Dexheimer         M30-39      29/164       25:17    8:05       25:05
130   Kirubel Abera          M30-39      30/164       25:09    8:05       25:07
131   Melvin Tennant         M50-59        7/80       25:17    8:06       25:09
132   Aidan Sponheim         M01-14       17/56       26:10    8:06       25:09
133   Daniel Douglas         M40-49      18/134       26:23    8:06       25:10
134   Nick Raddatz           M20-29      28/120       26:02    8:07       25:11
135   Maggie Liu             F20-29       9/296       25:21    8:07       25:12
136   Daniel Jamison         M15-19       13/24       25:24    8:08       25:14
137   Cole Soular            M01-14       18/56       25:20    8:08       25:16
138   Jake Palen             M20-29      29/120       25:51    8:09       25:17
139   Derek Derekson         M20-29      30/120       25:20    8:09       25:18
140   Joanne Ferguson        F30-39       7/409       25:41    8:09       25:19
141   David Johnston         M20-29      31/120       25:22    8:10       25:22
142   Jeff Shellberg         M40-49      19/134       30:38    8:11       25:24
143   Nick Place             M20-29      32/120       30:38    8:11       25:25
144   Paul Thierry           M40-49      20/134       25:43    8:11       25:25
145   Dan Keltgen            M30-39      31/164       32:02    8:11       25:26
146   Erik Peterson          M30-39      32/164       32:02    8:12       25:27
147   Brian Leonard          M20-29      33/120       25:51    8:12       25:29
148   Jacquelyn Forrette     F40-49       6/247       25:39    8:12       25:29
149   Thomas McNaughton      M20-29      34/120       25:36    8:12       25:29
150   Kyle Cadwallader       M01-14       19/56       25:40    8:13       25:29
151   Jeremy Taylor          M30-39      33/164       27:13    8:14       25:33
152   Bryan Bougoine         M30-39      34/164       26:10    8:14       25:33
153   Sarah Stanley          F30-39       8/409       25:55    8:14       25:34
154   Ellen Stanley          F30-39       9/409       25:55    8:14       25:34
155   Chris Heim             M40-49      21/134       25:39    8:14       25:34
156   Dan Hawkins            M40-49      22/134       26:04    8:15       25:36
157   Susan Bluhm            F30-39      10/409       25:44    8:15       25:37
158   Peter Kennedy          M01-14       20/56       26:17    8:15       25:37
159   Michael Smith          M01-14       21/56       25:38    8:15       25:38
160   Jon Matejcek           M40-49      23/134       28:15    8:16       25:41
161   Joshua Anderson        M30-39      35/164       26:04    8:16       25:41
162   Anna Hoheisel          F30-39      11/409       25:47    8:17       25:44
163   Mark Souba             M40-49      24/134       26:33    8:17       25:44
164   Kurt Christiansen      M40-49      25/134       33:08    8:18       25:45
165   Beth Jackson           F20-29      10/296       26:03    8:18       25:48
166   Seth Kahler            M20-29      35/120       26:20    8:19       25:48
167   Bob MacPhail           M50-59        8/80       28:46    8:19       25:49
168   Adam Chiarella         M01-14       22/56       25:58    8:20       25:53
169   Michael Jamison        M50-59        9/80       26:05    8:21       25:55
170   Jason Madson           M30-39      36/164       26:13    8:21       25:56
171   Chris Thompson         M20-29      36/120       28:47    8:22       25:59
172   Gabe Grohovsky         M20-29      37/120       32:02    8:23       26:01
173   Todd Smith             M30-39      37/164       26:05    8:23       26:03
174   Julie Soular           F40-49       7/247       26:08    8:24       26:04
175   Shiori Konda-Muhammad  F30-39      12/409       26:19    8:24       26:04
176   Andrew Erickson        M15-19       14/24       26:05    8:24       26:05
177   Missy Lewis            F30-39      13/409       27:29    8:25       26:08
178   Wayne Kauchak          M30-39      38/164       26:19    8:25       26:09
179   Andrew Hall            M15-19       15/24       27:24    8:25       26:09
180   Lucien Forrette        M30-39      39/164       26:22    8:26       26:11
181   Erica Bakker           F20-29      11/296       26:20    8:26       26:11
182   Elizabeth Odette       F30-39      14/409       26:56    8:26       26:12
183   Richard Shepard        M50-59       10/80       27:12    8:27       26:14
184   Greg Austin            M30-39      40/164       28:57    8:30       26:22
185   Paul Lambert           M40-49      26/134       26:29    8:30       26:23
186   John Lee               M30-39      41/164       29:20    8:30       26:25
187   Melissa Sundem         F20-29      12/296       31:22    8:31       26:25
188   Keith Marthaler        M40-49      27/134       33:47    8:31       26:25
189   Jamie Geer             F30-39      15/409       26:43    8:31       26:27
190   Renada Rutmanis        F20-29      13/296       26:38    8:32       26:29
191   Erika Shadduck         F20-29      14/296       26:53    8:33       26:33
192   Megan Klett            F30-39      16/409       26:40    8:34       26:36
193   Jeremiah Passe         M30-39      42/164       31:53    8:34       26:37
194   Sarah Trout            F20-29      15/296       30:25    8:35       26:38
195   Kent Christiansen      M40-49      28/134       34:03    8:36       26:41
196   Rob Clapp              M30-39      43/164       30:26    8:36       26:44
197   Charlie Ollanketo      M01-14       23/56       27:24    8:37       26:44
198   Patrick Wagener        M50-59       11/80       27:55    8:37       26:46
199   Morgan Miller          F20-29      16/296       26:47    8:37       26:46
200   Lynnette Taugner       F30-39      17/409       27:50    8:37       26:46
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201   Alex Hall              M40-49      29/134       28:05    8:38       26:48
202   Charles Haupert        M20-29      38/120       27:00    8:38       26:48
203   Tony Erickson          M30-39      44/164       26:52    8:38       26:49
204   Erica Winters          F30-39      18/409       33:24    8:39       26:50
205   Andrew Rach            M20-29      39/120       33:25    8:39       26:51
206   Stephen Lee            M40-49      30/134       27:38    8:39       26:52
207   Rachel Rosenthal       F01-14        3/45       26:59    8:39       26:53
208   Jen Laack              F20-29      17/296       27:53    8:40       26:53
209   Leo Byron              M40-49      31/134       29:13    8:40       26:54
210   Raymond Larsen         M50-59       12/80       27:10    8:40       26:56
211   Glenn Davis            M30-39      45/164       27:53    8:41       26:56
212   Will Overly            M20-29      40/120       27:32    8:41       26:56
213   Alese Overly           F20-29      18/296       27:32    8:41       26:56
214   Joshua Erickson        M20-29      41/120       27:00    8:41       26:57
215   Andrew Benz            M01-14       24/56       27:47    8:41       26:57
216   Timon Fitzpatrick      M30-39      46/164       27:33    8:42       26:59
217   Jim Koepke             M50-59       13/80       27:23    8:42       27:01
218   Dennis Abraham         M50-59       14/80       27:30    8:42       27:01
219   Matt Erickson          M20-29      42/120       27:06    8:43       27:02
220   Claire Swan            F01-14        4/45       27:42    8:43       27:05
221   Gregory Kaiser         M40-49      32/134       27:25    8:43       27:05
222   Andrew Urch            M30-39      47/164       27:39    8:44       27:06
223   Melissa Anderson       F20-29      19/296       27:44    8:44       27:07
224   Cindy Zander           F20-29      20/296       27:23    8:45       27:09
225   Cynthia Buttweiler     F40-49       8/247       27:16    8:45       27:10
226   Brian Sherwood         M30-39      48/164       28:34    8:45       27:11
227   Michael Vollmar        M40-49      33/134       32:16    8:46       27:12
228   Tracy Lund             F30-39      19/409       27:42    8:46       27:12
229   Cheryl Vonberge        F30-39      20/409       31:13    8:46       27:14
230   Theressa Swan          F30-39      21/409       27:52    8:47       27:15
231   Katie Romaine          F20-29      21/296       27:45    8:47       27:16
232   Holli Heffner          F20-29      22/296       28:50    8:47       27:16
233   David Nordstrand       M01-14       25/56       27:41    8:47       27:17
234   Duncan Seymour         M15-19       16/24       28:08    8:48       27:20
235   Todd Espelien          M30-39      49/164       28:44    8:49       27:22
236   Jay Sorlie             M50-59       15/80       27:52    8:49       27:23
237   Christine Blixrud      F20-29      23/296       27:32    8:50       27:25
238   Jerry Smith            M40-49      34/134       27:25    8:50       27:25
239   Orin Kipp              M20-29      43/120       27:34    8:50       27:26
240   Jacob Volkmann         M20-29      44/120       27:50    8:50       27:27
241   Amber Volkmann         F01-14        5/45       27:50    8:50       27:27
242   Jennifer Farlow        F30-39      22/409       27:28    8:51       27:27
243   Ike Whiting            M30-39      50/164       32:22    8:51       27:28
244   Katherine Nerison      F30-39      23/409       34:02    8:51       27:28
245   Wynette Barnett        F40-49       9/247       27:54    8:51       27:28
246   Tracy Trembley         F40-49      10/247       33:58    8:51       27:29
247   Jeff Jenkins           M30-39      51/164       27:30    8:51       27:29
248   Jason Anderson         M30-39      52/164       28:17    8:52       27:30
249   Eric Augustine         M40-49      35/134       28:10    8:52       27:31
250   Jill Augustin          F40-49      11/247       28:10    8:52       27:32
251   Jon Christy            M40-49      36/134       27:55    8:52       27:32
252   Kevin Hinze            M40-49      37/134       27:58    8:53       27:35
253   Don Benke              M60-59        2/24       27:43    8:53       27:35
254   Kitzi Klinger          F20-29      24/296       27:53    8:53       27:35
255   Andrew Marchant        M30-39      53/164       27:49    8:53       27:35
256   Natalie Gibbons        F30-39      24/409       32:45    8:53       27:35
257   Jason Johnson          M20-29      45/120       32:03    8:54       27:39
258   Beth Johnson           F20-29      25/296       32:03    8:55       27:40
259   Kimberly Linn          F40-49      12/247       27:41    8:55       27:40
260   Joel Kennedy           M40-49      38/134       28:20    8:55       27:41
261   Heather Wengert        F20-29      26/296       35:48    8:55       27:42
262   Henry Scherer          M01-14       26/56       27:57    8:56       27:44
263   Stephanie Peterson     F60-69        1/22       27:45    8:56       27:45
264   Jenna Peterson         F20-29      27/296       27:45    8:56       27:45
265   Allison Juda           F15-19        1/22       28:22    8:56       27:45
266   Bobee Kearns           F30-39      25/409       32:47    8:57       27:46
267   David Juda             M40-49      39/134       28:22    8:57       27:47
268   George Bradshaw        M50-59       16/80       28:19    8:57       27:47
269   Paul Schelin           M70-UP         1/5       28:16    8:57       27:48
270   Molly Olson            F30-39      26/409       29:01    8:59       27:53
271   Dan Foley              M30-39      54/164       29:00    8:59       27:54
272   Troy Svenddal          M40-49      40/134       28:12    8:59       27:54
273   Lara Mueller           F20-29      28/296       28:08    8:59       27:54
274   Jill Fisher            F20-29      29/296       30:31    8:59       27:55
275   Connie Forster         F40-49      13/247       34:51    9:00       27:56
276   Randy Feld             M40-49      41/134       28:22    9:00       27:57
277   Madelyne Kulow         F01-14        6/45       34:54    9:00       27:58
278   Alana Kenyon           F30-39      27/409       29:32    9:00       27:58
279   Christopher Hough      M30-39      55/164       33:23    9:01       27:59
280   Heidi Neitzell         F30-39      28/409       34:58    9:01       27:59
281   Danielle Grambo        F20-29      30/296       28:15    9:01       28:00
282   Seth Kirk              M40-49      42/134       28:26    9:01       28:00
283   Josh Kirk              M01-14       27/56       28:27    9:01       28:01
284   Andrew Vrabel Miles    M01-14       28/56       28:06    9:01       28:01
285   William Ditter         M50-59       17/80       28:08    9:02       28:02
286   Carol McCartan         F40-49      14/247       30:22    9:02       28:03
287   William Berestka       M01-14       29/56       28:04    9:02       28:03
288   Kelly Hussong          F20-29      31/296       33:37    9:02       28:04
289   Stacy Walts            F30-39      29/409       34:59    9:03       28:05
290   Carlos Juhn            M50-59       18/80       28:14    9:03       28:05
291   Shannon Walsh          F15-19        2/22       28:54    9:03       28:05
292   Bill Fraser            M70-UP         2/5       28:09    9:03       28:05
293   Kelsey Linder          F15-19        3/22       28:26    9:03       28:05
294   David James            M30-39      56/164       31:45    9:03       28:06
295   Matthew Gerstner       M30-39      57/164       28:43    9:03       28:07
296   Maggie Chestovich      F30-39      30/409       28:09    9:03       28:07
297   Max Kjome              M01-14       30/56       28:24    9:03       28:07
298   Tracey Maloney         F40-49      15/247       28:09    9:03       28:07
299   Curt Meltzer           M50-59       19/80       29:28    9:04       28:10
300   Lee Bolyard            M60-59        3/24       28:40    9:04       28:10
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301   Leah Mumm              F20-29      32/296       29:25    9:05       28:11
302   Marcie Hemquist        F30-39      31/409       28:37    9:05       28:13
303   Steve Malevich         M40-49      43/134       29:43    9:05       28:13
304   Emily Hickle           F20-29      33/296       29:19    9:06       28:14
305   Debra Gienau           F30-39      32/409       28:21    9:06       28:14
306   Mark Snyder            M30-39      58/164       28:33    9:06       28:15
307   Ross Reishus           M40-49      44/134       28:49    9:07       28:17
308   Shannon McLevish       F40-49      16/247       29:38    9:07       28:17
309   Kate Daly              F40-49      17/247       29:38    9:07       28:18
310   Logan Rosendahl        M01-14       31/56       31:13    9:07       28:19
311   Jennifer R. Osendorf   F30-39      33/409       31:15    9:08       28:20
312   Linda Vang             F20-29      34/296       28:50    9:08       28:21
313   Emily Anderson         F20-29      35/296       28:34    9:08       28:21
314   Thomas Nelson          M50-59       20/80       28:40    9:08       28:22
315   Hannah Friedrich       F30-39      34/409       29:07    9:08       28:23
316   Dan Husak              M50-59       21/80       30:22    9:08       28:23
317   Michael Primozich      M30-39      59/164       30:32    9:10       28:27
318   Abigail Wyckoff        F40-49      18/247       33:25    9:10       28:27
319   Christina Kant         F50-59       1/111       28:58    9:11       28:29
320   David Moore            M40-49      45/134       30:04    9:12       28:34
321   Katie Mikla            F30-39      35/409       28:57    9:12       28:34
322   Anna Burk              F20-29      36/296       28:38    9:12       28:35
323   Robert Walsh           M40-49      46/134       29:24    9:12       28:35
324   Angela Moccia          F20-29      37/296       28:38    9:13       28:36
325   William Fennert        M60-59        4/24       28:41    9:13       28:36
326   Amy Raatikka           F30-39      36/409       28:50    9:13       28:37
327   Kirsten Langlie        F20-29      38/296       29:08    9:13       28:37
328   Kristoffer Langlie     M20-29      46/120       29:08    9:13       28:37
329   Joel Egge              M30-39      60/164       30:31    9:13       28:37
330   Aaron Omernik          M01-14       32/56       29:36    9:13       28:37
331   Jason Anderson         M40-49      47/134       31:31    9:14       28:41
332   Maria Ruiz             F30-39      37/409       28:45    9:14       28:41
333   Roman Smulka           M50-59       22/80       30:44    9:15       28:44
334   Jake Daninger          M01-14       33/56       31:42    9:16       28:45
335   Katie Marchant         F30-39      38/409       29:00    9:16       28:46
336   Paul Welter            M30-39      61/164       29:44    9:16       28:47
337   Connor Dahl            M01-14       34/56       31:45    9:16       28:48
338   Scott Kirkwood         M40-49      48/134       28:56    9:17       28:48
339   Tom Chovan             M50-59       23/80       30:12    9:17       28:50
340   Nina Lasswell          F01-14        7/45       31:33    9:18       28:51
341   Nicole Angelo          F30-39      39/409       29:06    9:18       28:51
342   Igor Fridman           M20-29      47/120       29:22    9:18       28:52
343   Susan Anderson         F20-29      39/296       35:57    9:18       28:52
344   Tatyana Fridman        F50-59       2/111       29:22    9:18       28:52
345   Travis Johnson         M30-39      62/164       29:17    9:18       28:53
346   Brian Klancke          M20-29      48/120       29:22    9:18       28:54
347   Cynthia Rico Mendoza   F01-14        8/45       29:27    9:19       28:55
348   Jean Houston           F30-39      40/409       29:17    9:19       28:55
349   Laura Kant             F20-29      40/296       29:23    9:19       28:56
350   Donna Lockman          F40-49      19/247       31:10    9:20       28:57
351   Megan Kalina           F40-49      20/247       31:40    9:20       28:58
352   Thomas O'Connell       M40-49      49/134       29:24    9:20       28:59
353   Camie Mayer            F40-49      21/247       30:26    9:20       28:59
354   Alfredo Almendarez     M30-39      63/164       29:26    9:20       29:00
355   Leo Chen               M01-14       35/56       29:40    9:20       29:00
356   Siri Waytulonis        F20-29      41/296       29:35    9:20       29:00
357   Leo Arms               M30-39      64/164       29:30    9:21       29:01
358   Leo Arms               M30-39      65/164       29:30    9:21       29:01
359   Amara Zielinski        F20-29      42/296       37:37    9:21       29:01
360   Jill Bremmer           F20-29      43/296       37:06    9:21       29:01
361   Dana Souther           F50-59       3/111       29:18    9:21       29:02
362   Colleen Cantwell       F30-39      41/409       29:09    9:21       29:03
363   Ruth Primus            F20-29      44/296       29:42    9:22       29:04
364   Michael Sorenson       M30-39      66/164       31:16    9:22       29:04
365   Dennis Peterson        M50-59       24/80       30:01    9:22       29:05
366   Emily Kant             F20-29      45/296       29:34    9:22       29:05
367   Patricia Rhode         F40-49      22/247       36:00    9:22       29:06
368   John Lundgren          M60-59        5/24       29:20    9:22       29:06
369   Stephen Muenchow       M20-29      49/120       30:50    9:22       29:06
370   Isaac Lindberg         M01-14       36/56       31:25    9:22       29:06
371   Stacey Helders-Pevan   F30-39      42/409       29:37    9:23       29:07
372   Lemuel Pew             M30-39      67/164       29:13    9:23       29:07
373   Jill Jurgens           F30-39      43/409       30:27    9:23       29:07
374   Christe Singleton      F50-59       4/111       30:26    9:23       29:07
375   Misti Charles          F30-39      44/409       35:53    9:23       29:08
376   Catherine Docteur      F30-39      45/409       35:53    9:23       29:08
377   Jenna Ahlbrecht        F20-29      46/296       32:53    9:23       29:10
378   Tyler Lant             M20-29      50/120       30:16    9:24       29:10
379   Katie Klindt           F30-39      46/409       29:25    9:24       29:11
380   Kara Christenson       F30-39      47/409       29:15    9:24       29:11
381   Jennifer Almanza       F30-39      48/409       29:15    9:24       29:12
382   Mike Holthe            M30-39      68/164       30:19    9:24       29:12
383   Krissy Swearingen      F30-39      49/409       30:13    9:25       29:13
384   Talla Peterson         F20-29      47/296       30:09    9:25       29:13
385   Morgan Greeno          F20-29      48/296       29:51    9:25       29:13
386   Tamatha McKnight       F30-39      50/409       30:13    9:25       29:13
387   Kari Taylor            F30-39      51/409       29:23    9:25       29:13
388   Brittany Kosloski      F30-39      52/409       29:17    9:25       29:14
389   Lauren Peyton          F20-29      49/296       29:14    9:25       29:14
390   Michael Kosloski       M30-39      69/164       29:17    9:25       29:15
391   Joy Loughry            F30-39      53/409       29:59    9:25       29:15
392   Kelly Shepard          F30-39      54/409       30:14    9:25       29:15
393   Scott Smith            M30-39      70/164       29:16    9:25       29:15
394   Michael Renninger      M40-49      50/134       29:26    9:27       29:21
395   Shigeru Shimizu        M40-49      51/134       31:33    9:27       29:21
396   John Ellis             M30-39      71/164       32:23    9:27       29:21
397   Jennifer Fritsche      F30-39      55/409       31:34    9:28       29:22
398   Scott Thomsen          M40-49      52/134       30:07    9:28       29:22
399   Dana Smith             F40-49      23/247       29:24    9:28       29:23
400   Dan Thompson           M40-49      53/134       30:07    9:28       29:24
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401   Peter Nelson           M20-29      51/120       30:12    9:28       29:24
402   Kathryn Laventure      F20-29      50/296       30:11    9:28       29:24
403   Julie Tollander        F40-49      24/247       29:47    9:28       29:25
404   Richard Lindquist      M30-39      72/164       29:53    9:29       29:26
405   Kevin Lillis           M30-39      73/164       31:19    9:29       29:26
406   Sarah Lonsky           F20-29      51/296       29:37    9:29       29:26
407   Patrick Karsnick       M30-39      74/164       30:24    9:29       29:28
408   Mark Herting           M40-49      54/134       29:51    9:30       29:29
409   Molly Yee              F20-29      52/296       29:35    9:30       29:30
410   Adam Pohle             M30-39      75/164       29:58    9:30       29:31
411   Kevin Corcoran         M20-29      52/120       29:53    9:30       29:31
412   Sherry Schaefer        F30-39      56/409       34:27    9:31       29:32
414   Sarah Rapp             F30-39      58/409       39:57    9:31       29:33
415   Glynne Bassi           F30-39      59/409       30:49    9:31       29:34
416   Michael Buechner       M50-59       25/80       29:54    9:32       29:35
417   Owen Moldow            M30-39      76/164       30:00    9:32       29:35
418   Robert Kirchoff        M30-39      77/164       31:41    9:32       29:36
419   Nathan Buechner        M20-29      53/120       29:55    9:32       29:36
420   Nell Amundson          F20-29      53/296       30:03    9:33       29:38
421   Rich Di Gregorio Jr    M30-39      78/164       30:00    9:33       29:40
422   Michael Krieg          M30-39      79/164       30:00    9:33       29:41
423   David Rysted           M50-59       26/80       33:13    9:34       29:42
424   Dave Madetzke          M30-39      80/164       32:09    9:34       29:42
425   Luke Erickson          M20-29      54/120       29:43    9:34       29:42
426   Anna Westphal          F20-29      54/296       29:54    9:34       29:42
427   Rosa Rico Mendoza      F01-14        9/45       30:15    9:34       29:43
428   Katherine Zins         F20-29      55/296       30:53    9:34       29:43
429   Tammy Markgraf         F40-49      25/247       30:52    9:34       29:43
430   Tabatha Wirth          F30-39      60/409       30:52    9:34       29:43
431   Mike McNichols         M30-39      81/164       30:31    9:34       29:44
432   Alexis Johnson         F01-14       10/45       30:28    9:35       29:45
433   Christy Gunnerud       F30-39      61/409       30:32    9:35       29:47
434   Bret Harvieux          M40-49      55/134       33:21    9:35       29:47
435   Catherine Lighthart    F20-29      56/296       30:57    9:36       29:47
436   Todd Jelinski          M40-49      56/134       30:54    9:36       29:48
437   Mark Boknevitz         M20-29      55/120       30:18    9:36       29:48
438   Andrea Dailey          F30-39      62/409       33:17    9:36       29:48
439   Thomas Ryan            M50-59       27/80       30:54    9:36       29:48
440   Nancy Johnson          F50-59       5/111       30:03    9:36       29:48
441   Ashley Stramp          F20-29      57/296       30:33    9:36       29:48
442   Sarah Swanson          F40-49      26/247       29:54    9:36       29:49
443   Ralph Kant             M50-59       28/80       30:17    9:36       29:49
444   Steve Devitt           M40-49      57/134       29:49    9:36       29:49
445   Marina Martin          F50-59       6/111       30:40    9:37       29:50
446   Amy Christiansen       F30-39      63/409       35:18    9:37       29:50
447   Teresa Schrempp        F50-59       7/111       29:58    9:37       29:51
448   Lexie Christopulos     F15-19        4/22       30:12    9:37       29:51
449   Nancy Roehr            F50-59       8/111       30:20    9:38       29:53
450   Joe Rickenbach         M15-19       17/24       29:58    9:38       29:56
451   Zach Zellers           M01-14       37/56       30:59    9:39       29:57
452   Jeff Wurst             M40-49      58/134       30:12    9:39       29:57
453   Jason Zellers          M40-49      59/134       30:59    9:39       29:57
454   Bill Payne             M50-59       29/80       30:54    9:39       29:58
455   Heather Lavell         F30-39      64/409       30:23    9:40       30:00
456   Peter Curry            M40-49      60/134       32:53    9:40       30:01
457   Sara Giles             F20-29      58/296       33:46    9:40       30:02
458   Robert Schulze         M40-49      61/134       32:06    9:40       30:02
459   Jeffrey Casper         M30-39      82/164       32:09    9:40       30:02
460   Tom McDowall           M20-29      56/120       33:27    9:41       30:03
461   Rick Nistler           M30-39      83/164       30:27    9:41       30:03
462   Lou Dierking           F40-49      27/247       31:43    9:41       30:05
463   Cindy Sorensen         F50-59       9/111       30:33    9:41       30:05
464   Joe Otto               M40-49      62/134       30:41    9:42       30:07
465   Sarah Koelln           F20-29      59/296       30:23    9:42       30:08
466   Nathan Koelln          M20-29      57/120       30:23    9:42       30:08
467   Lisa Schmidt           F40-49      28/247       30:29    9:42       30:08
468   Nicole Krings          F01-14       11/45       35:15    9:42       30:08
469   Elizabeth Gese         F30-39      65/409       30:55    9:43       30:09
470   Sue Fede               F40-49      29/247       30:36    9:43       30:10
471   Tara Muench            F30-39      66/409       31:21    9:43       30:11
472   James Daniel Haag      M40-49      63/134       30:51    9:44       30:12
473   Dale Deitchler         M40-49      64/134       30:18    9:44       30:12
474   Tom Muench             M30-39      84/164       31:22    9:44       30:12
475   Jesseca Blackwell      F01-14       12/45       30:19    9:44       30:13
476   Hans Meyer             M30-39      85/164       33:02    9:44       30:13
477   Elissa Lucier          F20-29      60/296       30:59    9:44       30:13
478   Roy Lucier             M20-29      58/120       31:00    9:44       30:13
479   Tim Schleisman         M50-59       30/80       30:30    9:44       30:13
480   Jennifer Messmer       F30-39      67/409       30:30    9:44       30:14
481   Chrystal Roth          F20-29      61/296       30:31    9:44       30:14
482   Stacey Christenson     F40-49      30/247       30:23    9:44       30:15
483   Todd Mitchell          M40-49      65/134       31:22    9:45       30:15
484   David Blackwell        M30-39      86/164       30:21    9:45       30:15
485   Barb Woodroffe         F30-39      68/409       31:50    9:45       30:16
486   Casey Ollanketo        F15-19        5/22       30:57    9:45       30:17
487   Janet Sorlie           F50-59      10/111       30:48    9:45       30:18
488   Bartolome Cortes       M20-29      59/120       30:50    9:46       30:18
489   Laurel Sturlaugson     F20-29      62/296       33:57    9:46       30:18
490   Nellie Ide             F01-14       13/45       30:25    9:46       30:19
491   Adrienne McGeehan      F30-39      69/409       32:55    9:46       30:19
492   Katherine Olig         F40-49      31/247       31:06    9:46       30:19
493   Justin Evans           M30-39      87/164       30:36    9:46       30:20
494   Andrew Streifel        M30-39      88/164       31:39    9:46       30:20
495   Connor Shea            M01-14       38/56       30:33    9:46       30:20
496   Eric Olsen             M40-49      66/134       32:20    9:47       30:22
497   Jenny Anderson         F20-29      63/296       31:28    9:47       30:22
498   Todd Loisel            M30-39      89/164       38:22    9:47       30:23
499   Gary Katz              M40-49      67/134       38:22    9:47       30:24
500   Lori Young-Williams    F40-49      32/247       32:32    9:47       30:24
501   Jay Nelson             M20-29      60/120       37:21    9:48       30:24
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502   Rochelle Peterson      F30-39      70/409       34:08    9:48       30:24
503   Timothy Tesch          M40-49      68/134       32:22    9:48       30:25
504   Bethany Larson         F40-49      33/247       30:45    9:48       30:25
505   Nuria Coskran          F01-14       14/45       30:33    9:48       30:26
506   Christopher Meehan     M20-29      61/120       31:43    9:48       30:26
507   Anabel Luger           F30-39      71/409       34:50    9:48       30:27
508   Kathryn Szollar        F40-49      34/247       30:50    9:49       30:28
509   Mark Pamkratz          M30-39      90/164       31:11    9:49       30:28
510   Matthew Crnobrna       M20-29      62/120       31:43    9:49       30:28
511   Will Maher             M01-14       39/56       31:21    9:49       30:29
512   Tom Moreimi            M30-39      91/164       32:27    9:49       30:29
513   Missy Strauch          F40-49      35/247       30:35    9:50       30:31
514   Zea Zimmermann         F30-39      72/409       31:59    9:50       30:31
515   Kelsey McGregor        F30-39      73/409       31:39    9:50       30:31
516   Peter Chong            M30-39      92/164       32:19    9:50       30:32
517   Colleen McKeegan       F30-39      74/409       31:42    9:50       30:32
518   Jessica Swartz         F30-39      75/409       35:57    9:50       30:32
519   Janna Hora             F30-39      76/409       30:55    9:51       30:34
520   Norm Gayle             M40-49      69/134       31:13    9:51       30:34
521   Nick Tisdell           M20-29      63/120       34:36    9:52       30:37
522   Ellie Thang            F01-14       15/45       35:49    9:53       30:40
523   David Thang            M40-49      70/134       35:49    9:53       30:40
524   Sarah Brooks           F15-19        6/22       31:39    9:53       30:41
525   Susan Sheffield        F40-49      36/247       31:04    9:53       30:41
526   Amy Morris             F20-29      64/296       31:54    9:53       30:41
527   Amanda Volden          F30-39      77/409       31:16    9:53       30:41
528   George Johnson         M30-39      93/164       32:58    9:53       30:42
529   Amy Esselman           F20-29      65/296       32:02    9:53       30:43
530   Peter Williams         M20-29      64/120       31:57    9:54       30:43
531   Cathy Hess             F40-49      37/247       31:41    9:54       30:43
532   Susan Wickstrom        F20-29      66/296       31:08    9:54       30:43
533   Jessica Williams       M30-39      94/164       32:33    9:54       30:44
534   Deborah Reider         F20-29      67/296       31:01    9:54       30:45
535   Amy Ekberg             F30-39      78/409       32:18    9:55       30:47
536   Laurie Mansheim        F30-39      79/409       35:44    9:55       30:47
537   Greg Juenemann         M40-49      71/134       32:07    9:55       30:47
538   Donna Stelling         F40-49      38/247       31:10    9:55       30:48
539   Ted Munson             M50-59       31/80       31:49    9:55       30:48
540   Eli Smaka              M20-29      65/120       31:19    9:56       30:49
541   Blake Molmen           M20-29      66/120       31:03    9:56       30:49
542   Shad Deboer            M40-49      72/134       31:27    9:56       30:50
543   Ryan Connealy          M30-39      95/164       31:16    9:56       30:51
544   Elizabeth Koch         F30-39      80/409       31:09    9:56       30:51
545   Ted Koch               M20-29      67/120       31:09    9:56       30:51
546   Tracy Audette          F40-49      39/247       32:03    9:57       30:53
547   Sheila Ask             F30-39      81/409       37:33    9:57       30:53
548   Neile Reider           M20-29      68/120       31:10    9:57       30:54
549   Elaine Jones           F50-59      11/111       32:06    9:57       30:55
550   Sarah Lightner         F30-39      82/409       31:04    9:57       30:55
551   Annette_grabows Grabow F40-49      40/247       31:22    9:58       30:56
552   Roxane Wold            F30-39      83/409       34:31    9:58       30:57
553   Daniel Jirak           M20-29      69/120       32:00    9:58       30:57
554   Shirin Saadat          F40-49      41/247       31:11    9:58       30:58
555   Anna Morris            F15-19        7/22       32:11    9:59       30:59
556   Cheryl Ostendorf       F40-49      42/247       31:23    9:59       30:59
557   Roger Chamberlain      M50-59       32/80       32:34    9:59       31:00
558   Jerry Hooper           M40-49      73/134       31:26    9:59       31:00
559   Laura Tisdell          F20-29      68/296       34:59    9:59       31:01
560   Paula Traphagen-Bosser F50-59      12/111       31:25    9:59       31:01
561   Regina Salmonson       F30-39      84/409       34:44    9:59       31:01
562   Susan Remer            F40-49      43/247       34:10    9:59       31:01
563   Wendy Feeley           F50-59      13/111       31:08   10:00       31:02
564   Emily Whalen           F20-29      69/296       33:24   10:00       31:02
565   Mary Kinder            F40-49      44/247       33:44   10:00       31:02
566   Kelly Johnson          F20-29      70/296       32:25   10:00       31:02
567   Pam Pavek              F40-49      45/247       31:21   10:00       31:03
568   Julie Raymond          F30-39      85/409       31:24   10:00       31:03
569   Dina Khaled            F30-39      86/409       31:22   10:00       31:03
570   Rebecca Mattison       F30-39      87/409       32:30   10:00       31:04
571   Julie Archbold         F40-49      46/247       38:00   10:00       31:04
572   Peter Probst           M30-39      96/164       32:31   10:00       31:04
573   Julie Jamieson         F40-49      47/247       31:11   10:00       31:05
574   Mahantesh Komanur      M30-39      97/164       32:25   10:01       31:05
575   Tonya Seaman           F30-39      88/409       38:08   10:02       31:09
576   Alison Sims            F30-39      89/409       31:12   10:02       31:09
577   Caitlin Wignall        F20-29      71/296       31:15   10:02       31:09
578   Richard Dunn           M40-49      74/134       32:05   10:02       31:09
579   Nathan Tran            M30-39      98/164       34:57   10:02       31:10
580   Sonae Seymour          F50-59      14/111       31:57   10:02       31:10
581   Amy Bianchi-Rossi      F40-49      48/247       32:19   10:02       31:10
582   Matthew Haugan         M30-39      99/164       32:19   10:02       31:10
583   Gary Smisek            M60-59        6/24       31:20   10:03       31:11
584   Jawahar Kamath         M50-59       33/80       31:21   10:03       31:11
585   Kara Zachman           F20-29      72/296       31:27   10:03       31:12
586   Stephanie Peterson     F30-39      90/409       31:25   10:03       31:12
587   Heidi Tydlacka         F30-39      91/409       31:26   10:03       31:12
588   Carrie Warosh          F40-49      49/247       32:09   10:03       31:13
589   Freddy Dunn            M01-14       40/56       32:05   10:03       31:13
590   Jena Hauch             F01-14       16/45       32:10   10:04       31:14
591   Mark Boyd              M40-49      75/134       33:23   10:04       31:15
592   Tim Hauch              M40-49      76/134       32:11   10:04       31:15
593   John Sammler           M30-39     100/164       32:10   10:04       31:15
594   Gretchen Revolinski    F20-29      73/296       31:46   10:04       31:15
595   Scott Johnson          M20-29      70/120       34:51   10:04       31:15
596   Cindy Silkett          F50-59      15/111       38:50   10:04       31:15
597   Deb Bly                F50-59      16/111       31:52   10:04       31:16
598   Amanda Burish          F20-29      74/296       31:30   10:04       31:17
599   Irene Fridman          F20-29      75/296       33:28   10:05       31:18
600   Gina Krey              F20-29      76/296       31:35   10:05       31:20
601   Kathryn Hansen         F20-29      77/296       36:18   10:05       31:20
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602   David Osberg           M50-59       34/80       32:25   10:06       31:20
603   Julie Wehner           F20-29      78/296       31:46   10:06       31:21
604   Jennifer Nelson        F30-39      92/409       32:16   10:06       31:21
605   Robby Cecil            M20-29      71/120       32:45   10:06       31:22
606   Margaret Kvale         F01-14       17/45       43:52   10:06       31:22
607   Tom Kvale              M40-49      77/134       43:51   10:06       31:22
608   Rachel Erickson        F20-29      79/296       36:18   10:06       31:22
609   Dane Larson            M20-29      72/120       32:12   10:06       31:22
610   Karen Loomis           F40-49      50/247       31:47   10:06       31:23
611   Jessica Krings         F15-19        8/22       36:29   10:06       31:23
612   Nicole Strand          F30-39      93/409       31:47   10:06       31:23
613   Emily Doerner          F01-14       18/45       31:48   10:06       31:23
614   James Whyte            M50-59       35/80       33:00   10:07       31:24
615   Quentin Neby           M30-39     101/164       32:44   10:07       31:25
616   Alicia Vandenberg      F30-39      94/409       32:36   10:07       31:25
617   Maggie Roehrich        F30-39      95/409       34:12   10:07       31:25
618   Julie Nack             F20-29      80/296       39:52   10:07       31:26
619   William Newell         M50-59       36/80       32:25   10:08       31:27
620   Ann Lundy              F30-39      96/409       36:12   10:08       31:27
621   Tracy Cleveland        F20-29      81/296       32:21   10:08       31:28
622   Stephen McFarland      M40-49      78/134       32:08   10:08       31:29
623   Cristina Russell       F20-29      82/296       34:32   10:09       31:31
624   Kristi Dietz           F20-29      83/296       33:10   10:09       31:31
625   Tammy Johnson          F40-49      51/247       33:26   10:10       31:34
626   Michelle Christian     F20-29      84/296       36:46   10:10       31:34
627   Melissa Burt-Ellis     F30-39      97/409       34:36   10:10       31:34
628   Christina McIntosh     F20-29      85/296       32:02   10:10       31:34
629   Julio Perfetti         M40-49      79/134       31:47   10:10       31:35
630   Merle Olson            M50-59       37/80       32:47   10:10       31:35
631   Mj Crocker             F40-49      52/247       36:48   10:10       31:35
632   Julie Kari             F40-49      53/247       36:41   10:10       31:36
633   Matthew Pettitt        M20-29      73/120       31:42   10:11       31:36
634   Katie Kaehler          F20-29      86/296       31:53   10:11       31:37
635   Marge Nielsen          F70-99         1/2       31:42   10:11       31:37
636   Mike Lalonde           M30-39     102/164       34:31   10:11       31:37
637   Jolene Hunter          F40-49      54/247       32:27   10:11       31:38
638   Jennifer Schoenecker   F20-29      87/296       32:24   10:11       31:38
639   Jessica Kaluza         F30-39      98/409       32:47   10:11       31:38
640   Sarah Boomgaarden      F20-29      88/296       32:36   10:11       31:38
641   Edward Hennen          M60-59        7/24       32:43   10:12       31:39
642   Kathy Dahl             F40-49      55/247       34:37   10:12       31:40
643   Jon Dilley             M20-29      74/120       39:41   10:12       31:40
644   Kim Daninger           F40-49      56/247       34:37   10:12       31:40
645   Lisa Sodahl            F20-29      89/296       39:42   10:12       31:40
646   Gary Hosfield          M50-59       38/80       32:50   10:12       31:40
647   Kimberly Ganzel        F20-29      90/296       32:45   10:12       31:41
648   Maria Cabrera          F30-39      99/409       31:52   10:12       31:41
649   Sally Zimney           F30-39     100/409       36:27   10:12       31:42
650   Thomas Bogenschutz     M50-59       39/80       32:53   10:13       31:42
651   Julie Jensen           F50-59      17/111       34:24   10:13       31:43
652   Jessica Tomlin         F30-39     101/409       35:49   10:13       31:43
653   David Ringwald         M30-39     103/164       35:49   10:13       31:43
654   Cassy Ringwald         F30-39     102/409       35:49   10:13       31:43
655   Jeff Albers            M40-49      80/134       35:07   10:13       31:45
656   Robert Leduc           M40-49      81/134       32:47   10:13       31:45
657   Nikole Nickle          F30-39     103/409       32:23   10:14       31:45
658   Melissa Bigaouette     F30-39     104/409       33:12   10:14       31:48
659   Jenny Wirtz            F20-29      91/296       35:05   10:16       31:52
660   Gary Callin            M40-49      82/134       32:33   10:16       31:52
661   Mindy Sinclair         F20-29      92/296       35:06   10:16       31:52
662   Teresa Slagle          F30-39     105/409       39:19   10:16       31:53
663   Joseph Pitzl           M20-29      75/120       33:15   10:16       31:54
664   Rebecca Pitzl          F20-29      93/296       33:16   10:17       31:55
665   Amanda Lancette        F30-39     106/409       33:14   10:17       31:55
666   Tamara Smith           F30-39     107/409       32:11   10:17       31:56
667   Aaron Schulte          M20-29      76/120       32:52   10:17       31:57
668   Becky Schmitz          F20-29      94/296       32:28   10:17       31:57
669   John Hansen            M30-39     104/164       33:24   10:18       31:58
670   Jeremy Palmer          M20-29      77/120       31:59   10:18       31:59
671   Gary Milne             M40-49      83/134       32:40   10:18       31:59
672   Bill Richards          M30-39     105/164       33:58   10:18       31:59
673   Christopher Vargas     M01-14       41/56       33:58   10:18       31:59
674   Bridgette Jorgenson    F20-29      95/296       32:00   10:18       32:00
675   Stephanie Garcia-Prats F20-29      96/296       34:27   10:19       32:01
676   Katie Cox              F20-29      97/296       34:27   10:19       32:02
677   Mollie Leiser          F20-29      98/296       32:20   10:19       32:03
678   Jonathan Castillo      M20-29      78/120       34:01   10:19       32:03
679   Michelle Rust          F50-59      18/111       35:56   10:20       32:04
680   Sara Stark             F30-39     108/409       33:17   10:20       32:04
681   Jackie Ghylin          F40-49      57/247       35:56   10:20       32:05
682   Shelley Thompson       F30-39     109/409       32:33   10:20       32:06
683   Kerry Callahan         F20-29      99/296       35:06   10:20       32:06
684   Josh Kunze             M20-29      79/120       32:33   10:20       32:06
685   Becky Baker            F20-29     100/296       34:28   10:20       32:07
686   Kristin Henderson      F20-29     101/296       32:45   10:21       32:07
687   Tara Keegan            F20-29     102/296       37:41   10:21       32:07
688   Janele Taveggia        F30-39     110/409       33:19   10:21       32:07
689   Nancy Barber           F50-59      19/111       33:28   10:21       32:07
690   Kristina Kemp          F20-29     103/296       37:41   10:21       32:07
691   Trisha Dumalag         F30-39     111/409       33:16   10:21       32:07
692   Karen Leonard          F50-59      20/111       33:09   10:21       32:08
693   Heather Bodurtha       F30-39     112/409       36:33   10:21       32:08
694   Peter Monson           M20-29      80/120       34:29   10:21       32:08
695   Kristin Callin         F30-39     113/409       32:49   10:21       32:08
696   Beth Stuedemann        F40-49      58/247       32:36   10:21       32:10
697   Kathryn Richey         F30-39     114/409       33:06   10:22       32:10
698   Valerie Black          F40-49      59/247       33:45   10:22       32:11
699   Nancy Shrewsbury       F30-39     115/409       32:39   10:22       32:11
700   Christine Kasten       F30-39     116/409       33:36   10:23       32:13
701   Kyle Estes             M20-29      81/120       32:14   10:23       32:14
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702   Heidi Rahkola          F40-49      60/247       33:35   10:23       32:15
703   Amy Korba              F20-29     104/296       35:52   10:23       32:16
704   Joshua Jensen          M20-29      82/120       36:00   10:23       32:16
705   Alecia Bichler         F30-39     117/409       32:42   10:24       32:16
706   Heather Marcus         F30-39     118/409       33:40   10:24       32:17
707   Dharma Amundsen        F30-39     119/409       33:42   10:24       32:17
708   Anna Sorenson          F20-29     105/296       33:43   10:24       32:18
709   Noah Korba             M20-29      83/120       35:54   10:24       32:18
710   Anne Fadell            F40-49      61/247       33:27   10:24       32:18
711   Alison Lalonde         F30-39     120/409       35:12   10:24       32:19
712   Bob Jirak              M50-59       40/80       33:22   10:24       32:19
713   Joanna Leach           F30-39     121/409       33:27   10:25       32:21
714   Tamra Neseth           F40-49      62/247       32:54   10:25       32:21
715   Debbra Davis           F40-49      63/247       41:49   10:25       32:21
716   Todd Renninger         M30-39     106/164       33:59   10:26       32:22
717   Debra Tengwall         F50-59      21/111       32:37   10:26       32:23
718   Kris Terpening         F30-39     122/409       33:09   10:26       32:24
719   Barry Kuhnke           M20-29      84/120       35:01   10:26       32:25
720   Jen Will               F30-39     123/409       32:42   10:26       32:25
721   Andrea Boh             F20-29     106/296       35:39   10:26       32:25
722   Josh Pokorny           M30-39     107/164       32:35   10:27       32:25
723   Jennifer Ness          F40-49      64/247       33:08   10:27       32:26
724   Lisa Grusy             F40-49      65/247       34:53   10:27       32:27
725   Judy McDonald          F30-39     124/409       41:16   10:27       32:28
726   Gary Taruscio          M50-59       41/80       33:40   10:27       32:28
727   Mark Hiemenz           M50-59       42/80       33:41   10:28       32:29
728   Allison Nachand        F30-39     125/409       33:53   10:28       32:30
729   Pam Nemes              F40-49      66/247       33:23   10:28       32:30
730   Kristina Klimmek       F20-29     107/296       33:24   10:28       32:31
731   Andrea Balluff         F40-49      67/247       33:56   10:29       32:33
732   Adam Stell             M40-49      84/134       33:11   10:29       32:33
733   Jessy Perzel           F30-39     126/409       34:11   10:29       32:33
734   Jordan Phillips        F40-49      68/247       33:11   10:29       32:33
735   Chris Perzel           M30-39     108/164       34:12   10:29       32:33
736   Selena Leetch          F20-29     108/296       32:41   10:29       32:34
737   Emily Reinbold         F30-39     127/409       34:02   10:30       32:35
738   Lisa Jacobsen          F50-59      22/111       33:56   10:30       32:35
739   David Johnston         M40-49      85/134       42:04   10:30       32:35
740   Steve Wiesner          M40-49      86/134       33:58   10:30       32:36
741   Debbie Vanschooten     F30-39     128/409       34:49   10:30       32:37
742   Rody Lundgren          F30-39     129/409       32:47   10:30       32:38
743   Deanna Anderson        F30-39     130/409       33:00   10:31       32:39
744   Michael Oakes          M60-59        8/24       33:09   10:31       32:40
745   Carrie Wermager        F30-39     131/409       32:52   10:31       32:40
746   Adam Wirtzfeld         M30-39     109/164       33:21   10:31       32:40
747   Robert Davis           M30-39     110/164       33:21   10:31       32:40
748   Kathy Morris           F50-59      23/111       33:56   10:31       32:40
749   Morgon Mae Schultz     F30-39     132/409       35:16   10:32       32:41
750   Laura Nordaune         F30-39     133/409       34:54   10:32       32:42
751   Dan Whalen             M50-59       43/80       34:55   10:32       32:42
752   Kelsey Moser           F20-29     109/296       34:07   10:32       32:42
753   Tiffani Morelli        F20-29     110/296       34:07   10:32       32:43
754   Marrissa Renninger     F30-39     134/409       34:19   10:32       32:43
755   Molly Dickerson        F20-29     111/296       35:57   10:32       32:43
756   Ian Oconnell           M30-39     111/164       32:50   10:33       32:44
757   Brad Huseby            M40-49      87/134       32:44   10:33       32:44
758   Tad Saddoris           M40-49      88/134       33:26   10:33       32:44
759   Charles McFee          M20-29      85/120       42:16   10:33       32:45
760   Christopher Orttel     M30-39     112/164       40:08   10:33       32:45
761   Ann Mumm               F30-39     135/409       32:57   10:33       32:45
762   Tracey Richardson      F30-39     136/409       40:08   10:33       32:45
763   David Galitz           M40-49      89/134       34:01   10:33       32:45
764   Alison Hooser          F20-29     112/296       42:16   10:33       32:45
765   Tom Henry              M50-59       44/80       33:51   10:33       32:45
766   Andrea Glynn           F30-39     137/409       33:45   10:33       32:46
767   Elizabeth Calhoun      F40-49      69/247       33:33   10:33       32:46
768   Brianne Mehlos         F20-29     113/296       33:04   10:33       32:47
769   Ashley Pittman         F20-29     114/296       33:29   10:34       32:48
770   Kelly Ceynowa          F30-39     138/409       34:18   10:35       32:50
771   Yvonne Allen           F50-59      24/111       33:36   10:35       32:51
772   Melissa Hoiberg        F20-29     115/296       34:07   10:35       32:51
773   Jeni Svestka           F20-29     116/296       33:04   10:35       32:52
774   Jessica Haas           F20-29     117/296       34:18   10:35       32:52
775   Amy Van Akkeren        F20-29     118/296       34:17   10:35       32:53
776   Amy Wallace            F20-29     119/296       33:02   10:35       32:53
777   Julie Sailors          F20-29     120/296       33:02   10:35       32:53
778   Jill Halpin            F40-49      70/247       34:24   10:35       32:53
779   Cameron Kellermann     M01-14       42/56       39:33   10:35       32:53
780   Kim Pham               F20-29     121/296       39:33   10:36       32:54
781   Shannon Pearson        F30-39     139/409       33:40   10:36       32:54
782   Molly Codding          F20-29     122/296       37:51   10:36       32:55
783   Tess Wentz             F50-59      25/111       33:22   10:36       32:55
784   Robert McMeekin        M50-59       45/80       33:30   10:36       32:55
785   Dustin Delfs           M20-29      86/120       34:19   10:36       32:56
786   Ronna Ringling         F30-39     140/409       33:41   10:36       32:56
787   Angela Hoglund         F30-39     141/409       34:28   10:37       32:57
788   Jason Jaynes           M30-39     113/164       34:17   10:37       32:57
789   Elizabeth Kennedy      F20-29     123/296       35:05   10:37       32:58
790   Steven Singleton       M50-59       46/80       34:19   10:37       32:58
791   Michael Mazutis        M40-49      90/134       36:34   10:37       32:58
792   Kelly Munger           F40-49      71/247       37:36   10:37       32:58
793   Jeff Jaynes            M30-39     114/164       34:18   10:37       32:58
794   Renee Shay             F40-49      72/247       33:13   10:37       32:59
795   Katrina Pridgeon       F30-39     142/409       35:01   10:37       32:59
796   Kirk McKinley          M30-39     115/164       34:01   10:37       32:59
797   Mario Rodriguez        M30-39     116/164       38:13   10:37       32:59
798   Daniel Olson           M50-59       47/80       35:23   10:38       33:01
799   Alanna Rahkola         F15-19        9/22       34:23   10:38       33:03
800   Jared Kramer           M01-14       43/56       34:12   10:39       33:03
801   Heather Shearen        F30-39     143/409       33:39   10:39       33:03
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802   Elizabeth Heggen       F30-39     144/409       33:21   10:39       33:04
803   Jessica Jagoe          F30-39     145/409       33:40   10:39       33:05
804   Dale Seppa             M70-UP         3/5       33:35   10:39       33:06
805   Samantha MacDonald     F20-29     124/296       34:26   10:40       33:06
806   Rose Shanks            F50-59      26/111       34:04   10:40       33:06
807   Bill Kern              M50-59       48/80       36:26   10:40       33:06
808   Dann Albright          M20-29      87/120       34:26   10:40       33:06
809   Frank Timpone          M30-39     117/164       34:04   10:40       33:07
810   Cathleen Tschida       F20-29     125/296       33:35   10:40       33:07
811   Carly Thang            F01-14       19/45       38:18   10:40       33:08
812   Ashley Sampson         F20-29     126/296       35:16   10:40       33:09
813   Brett Hopper           M30-39     118/164       39:09   10:41       33:10
814   Joe Benik              M30-39     119/164       37:54   10:41       33:10
815   Ruby Saddoris          F01-14       20/45       33:44   10:41       33:10
816   Anne Hopper            F20-29     127/296       39:10   10:41       33:10
817   Jon Warmke             M50-59       49/80       34:04   10:41       33:10
818   Brooklyn Benik         F01-14       21/45       37:55   10:41       33:10
819   Sue Holmes             F40-49      73/247       36:33   10:41       33:11
820   Brittany Yoerger       F20-29     128/296       34:21   10:41       33:11
821   Tom MacK               M40-49      91/134       35:16   10:41       33:11
822   Nina Fontaine          F40-49      74/247       34:47   10:41       33:11
823   Ann-Marie Gorden       F30-39     146/409       36:34   10:41       33:11
824   Cathy Thang            F40-49      75/247       38:21   10:41       33:12
825   Wade Tobias            M30-39     120/164       34:09   10:42       33:12
826   Jennifer Brown         F30-39     147/409       38:09   10:42       33:13
827   Dana Byers             F40-49      76/247       34:40   10:42       33:13
828   Jessica Suby           F30-39     148/409       33:22   10:42       33:14
829   Bill Loomis            M50-59       50/80       33:42   10:43       33:15
830   Michelle Flanders      F30-39     149/409       33:42   10:43       33:16
831   Michele Adamich        F50-59      27/111       37:51   10:43       33:16
832   Al Orlando             M15-19       18/24       38:24   10:43       33:17
833   David Orlando          M40-49      92/134       38:24   10:43       33:17
834   Genevieve Swanson      F30-39     150/409       33:26   10:43       33:17
835   Shari Orlando          F40-49      77/247       38:23   10:43       33:17
836   Ashley Newberry        F30-39     151/409       35:43   10:43       33:17
837   Meg Colvin             F20-29     129/296       35:39   10:43       33:18
838   Colleen Hansen         F30-39     152/409       33:39   10:43       33:18
839   Sarah Hultberg         F20-29     130/296       34:02   10:43       33:18
840   Monique Morgan         F30-39     153/409       34:14   10:44       33:18
841   Zachary Gahm           M20-29      88/120       34:17   10:44       33:19
842   Louise Schlichting     F40-49      78/247       39:58   10:45       33:21
843   Malinda Gahm           F20-29     131/296       34:21   10:45       33:24
844   Alicia Paulsen         F30-39     154/409       34:23   10:46       33:25
845   Laura Miotke           F40-49      79/247       34:58   10:46       33:25
846   Maren Olson            F30-39     155/409       34:33   10:46       33:26
847   Jonathan Jellinger     M20-29      89/120       37:20   10:46       33:26
848   Tom Wentz              M50-59       51/80       33:55   10:46       33:27
849   Shannon Soule          F30-39     156/409       33:48   10:47       33:28
850   Emily Poskie           F20-29     132/296       33:48   10:47       33:28
851   Kevin Chen             M20-29      90/120       34:38   10:47       33:29
852   Alicia Bianchi-Rossi   F20-29     133/296       38:43   10:47       33:29
853   Richard Augustine      M60-59        9/24       34:09   10:47       33:30
854   Laura Sabalaskey       F50-59      28/111       33:37   10:47       33:31
855   Leann Birch            F30-39     157/409       38:14   10:48       33:31
856   Collin Anderson        M01-14       44/56       33:52   10:48       33:31
857   Katherine Werb         F20-29     134/296       33:48   10:48       33:31
858   Marnie Anderson        F30-39     158/409       33:53   10:48       33:31
859   Jordan Yatckoske       M01-14       45/56       33:58   10:48       33:32
860   Aimee Johnson          F30-39     159/409       33:41   10:48       33:32
861   Bryan Lundgren         M40-49      93/134       33:51   10:48       33:32
862   Carla Simeone          F50-59      29/111       35:30   10:48       33:32
863   Robert Vogt            M30-39     121/164       36:55   10:48       33:33
864   Aja Daniels            F30-39     160/409       34:29   10:48       33:33
865   Wendy Nelson           F60-69        2/22       33:47   10:48       33:34
866   Andrea Workman         F20-29     135/296       35:41   10:49       33:34
867   Jacquilan Wickman      F20-29     136/296       35:41   10:49       33:34
868   Kathleen Willis        F40-49      80/247       36:12   10:49       33:34
869   Michelle French        F20-29     137/296       41:37   10:49       33:35
870   Aimee Bjornson         F30-39     161/409       35:36   10:49       33:35
871   Char Selleck           F30-39     162/409       35:36   10:49       33:35
872   David Kolstad          M40-49      94/134       34:17   10:49       33:36
873   Barb Bartholomew       F50-59      30/111       34:44   10:49       33:36
874   Leigh Johnson          F30-39     163/409       35:52   10:49       33:36
875   Maria Lea Walquist     F30-39     164/409       36:13   10:49       33:37
876   Kelley Parker          F30-39     165/409       36:45   10:49       33:37
877   Beth Ott               F20-29     138/296       33:52   10:50       33:37
878   Suzanne Ratelle        F30-39     166/409       36:45   10:50       33:37
879   Melissa Douglas        F30-39     167/409       34:51   10:50       33:37
880   Maureen Kirkevold      F40-49      81/247       40:15   10:50       33:38
881   Laurie Opitz           F50-59      31/111       35:38   10:50       33:39
882   Kim Rogers             F30-39     168/409       33:48   10:50       33:40
883   Robert Chad            M50-59       52/80       34:52   10:50       33:40
884   Tracey Nyhlen          F30-39     169/409       33:44   10:51       33:40
885   Nancy From             F60-69        3/22       38:03   10:51       33:40
886   Michelle Abel          F40-49      82/247       40:14   10:51       33:40
887   Benjamin Podoll        M30-39     122/164       34:31   10:51       33:41
888   Erin Conway            F30-39     170/409       34:25   10:51       33:41
889   Megan Kittleson        F20-29     139/296       34:43   10:51       33:42
890   Megan Bergstrom        F30-39     171/409       33:50   10:51       33:43
891   Dale Broadhead         M50-59       53/80       34:51   10:52       33:43
892   Jennifer Muller        F30-39     172/409       36:57   10:52       33:43
893   Marni Walker           F40-49      83/247       37:20   10:52       33:43
894   Talina Rauch           F20-29     140/296       34:43   10:52       33:43
895   Lindsay Davis          F20-29     141/296       35:29   10:52       33:44
896   Mary Reuteler          F40-49      84/247       34:29   10:52       33:44
897   Kelly Sutherland       F20-29     142/296       35:30   10:52       33:45
898   Kimberly Broadhead     F40-49      85/247       34:51   10:52       33:45
899   Geri Fisher            F60-69        4/22       34:01   10:53       33:47
900   Jill Renslow           F30-39     173/409       33:48   10:53       33:48
901   Thomas Trutna          M40-49      95/134       34:40   10:53       33:49
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902   Kristin Hoemberg       F20-29     143/296       35:05   10:54       33:50
903   John Mika              M40-49      96/134       38:58   10:54       33:50
904   Katherine Sauter       F20-29     144/296       34:43   10:54       33:51
905   Patricia Larson        F50-59      32/111       35:04   10:55       33:54
906   Lindsey Modell         F20-29     145/296       34:11   10:55       33:55
907   Michelle Woytych       F30-39     174/409       35:23   10:55       33:55
908   Amey Schnabel          F20-29     146/296       34:08   10:55       33:55
909   Shannon McKeegan       F30-39     175/409       35:40   10:55       33:55
910   Jennifer Behnke        F30-39     176/409       37:48   10:56       33:56
911   Ginger Montezon        F30-39     177/409       34:11   10:56       33:56
912   Sonya Jaworski         F30-39     178/409       35:04   10:56       33:56
913   Philip Kaiser          M50-59       54/80       34:58   10:56       33:56
914   Jessica Reddy          F20-29     147/296       34:11   10:56       33:56
915   Eva Johnson            F01-14       22/45       34:11   10:56       33:56
916   Andrea Johnson         F40-49      86/247       34:11   10:56       33:56
917   Brenda Dusek           F40-49      87/247       33:58   10:56       33:57
918   Catherine Mika         F30-39     179/409       39:07   10:57       33:59
919   Molly Fenske           F30-39     180/409       35:34   10:57       34:00
920   Tiffany Richter        F30-39     181/409       34:06   10:57       34:00
921   Kim Madden             F40-49      88/247       34:41   10:57       34:01
922   Mark Madden            M40-49      97/134       34:42   10:57       34:01
923   Julie Lawlis           F40-49      89/247       34:16   10:57       34:01
924   Sara Carlsen           F20-29     148/296       34:37   10:57       34:02
925   Beth Russell           F20-29     149/296       35:37   10:58       34:02
926   Karla Hybertson        F40-49      90/247       35:38   10:58       34:04
927   Julie Kivell Overlie   F30-39     182/409       36:12   10:58       34:04
928   Ann Berdahl            F40-49      91/247       34:33   10:59       34:05
929   Amber Kral             F20-29     150/296       35:35   10:59       34:05
930   Hannah McKenzie        F20-29     151/296       42:39   10:59       34:05
931   Rochelle McKenzie      F20-29     152/296       42:39   10:59       34:05
932   Mary Gorham            F50-59      33/111       34:34   10:59       34:05
933   Darren Dyer            M40-49      98/134       37:21   10:59       34:07
934   Cori Wilbur            F30-39     183/409       35:47   10:59       34:07
935   Jeremy Nack            M20-29      91/120       42:35   10:59       34:08
936   Renee Johnson          F30-39     184/409       34:15   11:00       34:08
937   Andres Sustic          M50-59       55/80       45:05   11:00       34:08
938   Rosie Erickson         F20-29     153/296       34:10   11:00       34:08
939   Betsy Pennuto          F40-49      92/247       35:44   11:00       34:09
940   Sonny Knowles          F30-39     185/409       42:34   11:01       34:11
941   Kari Bliss             F40-49      93/247       34:57   11:01       34:13
942   Elizabeth Risberg      F20-29     154/296       40:45   11:02       34:15
943   Linda Tatum            F50-59      34/111       37:39   11:02       34:15
944   Kirk Shoger            M40-49      99/134       35:00   11:02       34:16
945   Abbey Mosley           F20-29     155/296       35:06   11:02       34:16
946   Joseph Klein           M40-49     100/134       34:56   11:02       34:17
947   Berit Klein            F01-14       23/45       34:56   11:02       34:17
948   Tara Handlos           F30-39     186/409       35:07   11:03       34:18
949   Mona Rosow             F30-39     187/409       39:02   11:03       34:20
950   Meg Axe                F30-39     188/409       34:43   11:04       34:21
951   Karla Monson           F30-39     189/409       36:35   11:04       34:21
952   Stacey Orrock          F30-39     190/409       34:56   11:04       34:22
953   Katie Johnson          F20-29     156/296       35:52   11:04       34:22
954   Stacie Holden          F30-39     191/409       36:37   11:04       34:23
955   Alex Venturi           F01-14       24/45       36:23   11:04       34:23
956   Cari Lundell           F30-39     192/409       36:37   11:04       34:23
957   Deb Ekeren             F30-39     193/409       36:32   11:05       34:24
958   Mary Cleary            F40-49      94/247       36:32   11:05       34:24
959   Julia Wolfe            F30-39     194/409       36:03   11:05       34:24
960   Ken Bengtsson          M40-49     101/134       34:59   11:05       34:26
961   Alisa Baay             F40-49      95/247       35:23   11:05       34:26
962   Bruce Tollefson        M60-59       10/24       35:44   11:06       34:27
963   Rachael Erickson       F15-19       10/22       34:29   11:06       34:27
964   Mallory Crowe          F15-19       11/22       35:00   11:06       34:27
965   Karla Weisbrod         F30-39     195/409       35:00   11:06       34:28
966   Molly Meier            F20-29     157/296       38:38   11:06       34:28
967   Nicole Botcher         F30-39     196/409       38:38   11:06       34:29
968   Melissa Porter         F40-49      96/247       34:31   11:06       34:29
969   Scott Peterson         M40-49     102/134       34:48   11:07       34:30
970   Rick Gedart            M30-39     123/164       35:38   11:07       34:31
971   Annamarie Duneman      F20-29     158/296       41:59   11:07       34:31
972   Kellie Allman          F20-29     159/296       35:35   11:08       34:34
973   Nora Petree            F30-39     197/409       37:28   11:08       34:34
974   Stacy Opitz            F20-29     160/296       36:32   11:08       34:34
975   Mona Cirillo           F30-39     198/409       37:57   11:08       34:34
976   Andrew Will-Holmberg   M30-39     124/164       36:13   11:08       34:35
977   Erin Getten            F30-39     199/409       38:17   11:08       34:36
978   Misty Engler           F30-39     200/409       34:42   11:09       34:36
979   Sangeetha Gummadi      F20-29     161/296       34:48   11:09       34:36
980   Michael Daleiden       M30-39     125/164       34:42   11:09       34:36
981   Elizabeth Argo         F20-29     162/296       34:48   11:09       34:36
982   Elroy Cady             M50-59       56/80       34:47   11:09       34:37
983   Cristen Vang           F15-19       12/22       35:06   11:09       34:37
984   Malini Vang            F15-19       13/22       35:07   11:09       34:38
985   Vicki Waldo            F30-39     201/409       37:35   11:10       34:39
986   Melissa Ruth           F40-49      97/247       41:18   11:10       34:39
987   Joy Petersen           F20-29     163/296       36:25   11:10       34:40
988   Pajdaj Chang           F30-39     202/409       38:24   11:11       34:43
989   Kellie McNichols       F40-49      98/247       35:31   11:11       34:43
990   Amy Gorka              F30-39     203/409       35:11   11:11       34:45
991   Sandra Breuer          F40-49      99/247       34:49   11:12       34:46
992   Melanie Mahon          F20-29     164/296       40:54   11:12       34:46
993   Daniel Escobedo        M40-49     103/134       40:54   11:12       34:46
994   Tonya Westphal         F40-49     100/247       35:45   11:12       34:47
995   Michelle Laborde       F30-39     204/409       35:45   11:12       34:47
996   Nicole Primozich       F30-39     205/409       36:53   11:12       34:48
997   Kristina Olson         F20-29     165/296       36:00   11:12       34:48
998   Trish Stone            F30-39     206/409       36:54   11:13       34:48
999   Michael Nagle          M20-29      92/120       36:01   11:13       34:48
1000  Hannah Curtiss         F20-29     166/296       39:30   11:13       34:49
1001  Jennifer Kulhavy       F30-39     207/409       36:18   11:13       34:50
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1002  Matt Batinich          M20-29      93/120       39:30   11:13       34:50
1003  Francine Lepage        F60-69        5/22       36:02   11:13       34:50
1004  Lindsey Woodrow        F20-29     167/296       35:35   11:13       34:51
1005  Rebecca Tveten         F20-29     168/296       35:35   11:14       34:52
1006  Scott Curtiss          M50-59       57/80       39:33   11:14       34:52
1007  Glaucia Novoa          F40-49     101/247       36:08   11:14       34:53
1008  David Jensen           M60-59       11/24       35:58   11:14       34:53
1009  Joan Curtiss           F40-49     102/247       39:33   11:14       34:53
1010  Denise Rickenbach      F40-49     103/247       34:57   11:14       34:53
1011  Floriano Novoa         M40-49     104/134       36:09   11:14       34:53
1012  Katrina Moats          F30-39     208/409       35:50   11:14       34:54
1013  Michelle Zappa         F40-49     104/247       35:26   11:14       34:54
1014  Erica Witt             F40-49     105/247       35:26   11:14       34:54
1015  Brian Mair             M30-39     126/164       36:02   11:15       34:55
1016  Jackie Erickson        F50-59      35/111       34:58   11:15       34:56
1017  Jen Johnston           F30-39     209/409       40:38   11:15       34:56
1018  Christopher Gindorff   M40-49     105/134       36:55   11:16       34:58
1019  Kate Anders            F30-39     210/409       36:37   11:16       34:58
1020  Kari Schmitz           F30-39     211/409       37:13   11:16       34:59
1021  Molly Frye             F20-29     169/296       35:26   11:16       34:59
1022  Angela Starling        F30-39     212/409       37:35   11:16       34:59
1023  Benjamin Dunn          M20-29      94/120       36:22   11:16       35:00
1024  Laura Hanson           F30-39     213/409       38:01   11:16       35:00
1025  April Smith            F20-29     170/296       39:27   11:17       35:02
1026  Michael Rozinka        M20-29      95/120       43:25   11:17       35:03
1027  Alexander Shkolnik     M20-29      96/120       43:25   11:17       35:03
1028  Jesse Starling         M40-49     106/134       37:39   11:17       35:03
1029  Stacey Ferguson        F20-29     171/296       36:38   11:18       35:04
1030  Hilary Hardin          F30-39     214/409       36:38   11:18       35:05
1031  Baily Lanz Yatckoske   F20-29     172/296       35:31   11:18       35:05
1032  Darcie O'Konek         F30-39     215/409       35:34   11:18       35:06
1033  Tracey Schilling-Hysju F40-49     106/247       42:32   11:18       35:06
1034  Teresa Davich          F40-49     107/247       36:18   11:19       35:07
1035  Elizabeth Simmer       F40-49     108/247       36:11   11:19       35:08
1036  Beth Freemark          F30-39     216/409       40:18   11:19       35:09
1037  David Soutor           M30-39     127/164       40:10   11:19       35:09
1038  Carrie Finnigan        F30-39     217/409       35:34   11:19       35:09
1039  Terri Reden            F40-49     109/247       40:10   11:19       35:09
1040  Jill Javor             F30-39     218/409       38:02   11:19       35:09
1042  Katie Mickelson        F20-29     173/296       39:37   11:20       35:11
1043  Ashley Thomalla        F15-19       14/22       40:18   11:20       35:12
1044  Janeen Christy         F30-39     219/409       35:40   11:21       35:16
1045  Steve Schmidt          M50-59       58/80       35:36   11:21       35:16
1046  Nichole Hansen         F30-39     220/409       35:46   11:22       35:17
1047  Amanda Schneider       F20-29     174/296       35:46   11:22       35:17
1048  Brandi Miatke          F20-29     175/296       38:47   11:22       35:18
1049  Stacy Johanknecht      F30-39     221/409       37:11   11:22       35:18
1050  Michael Jamison        M20-29      97/120       36:09   11:22       35:19
1051  Daniel Domagala        M30-39     129/164       42:52   11:23       35:20
1052  David Larson           M20-29      98/120       35:51   11:23       35:20
1053  Wade Tutt              M30-39     130/164       42:53   11:23       35:21
1054  Sherry Glanzer         F40-49     110/247       35:52   11:23       35:22
1055  Monica Kenning         F40-49     111/247       35:30   11:23       35:22
1056  Chad Kenning           M30-39     131/164       35:31   11:23       35:22
1057  Marc Tutt              M30-39     132/164       42:53   11:23       35:22
1058  Ericka Silbernagle     F20-29     176/296       45:11   11:23       35:22
1059  Connie Weber           F40-49     112/247       36:56   11:23       35:22
1060  Abigail Gogolewski     F01-14       25/45       36:55   11:24       35:23
1061  Donna Krisch           F50-59      36/111       36:06   11:24       35:23
1062  Patricia Googins       F50-59      37/111       35:37   11:24       35:23
1063  Sarah Dombrowsky       F20-29     177/296       36:07   11:24       35:24
1064  Alicia Evans           F30-39     222/409       36:07   11:24       35:24
1065  Julie Scharnhorst      F40-49     113/247       41:00   11:24       35:24
1066  Morgan Scharnhorst     F15-19       15/22       41:00   11:24       35:25
1067  Brenda Wurst           F40-49     114/247       35:40   11:24       35:25
1068  Sarah Conlin           F30-39     223/409       35:55   11:24       35:25
1069  Brandon Zemek          F20-29     178/296       36:07   11:24       35:25
1070  Jeffrey Mitchum        M30-39     133/164       37:02   11:24       35:25
1071  Chris Gogolewski       M30-39     134/164       36:58   11:24       35:26
1072  Renee Gogolewski       F30-39     224/409       36:58   11:25       35:26
1073  Katherine Mitchum      F40-49     115/247       37:02   11:25       35:26
1074  Desiree Culpitt        F20-29     179/296       36:18   11:25       35:26
1075  Shannon Cepeda         F40-49     116/247       35:33   11:25       35:28
1076  Amy Wooton             F30-39     225/409       38:23   11:25       35:29
1077  Angela Luebke-Schultz  F30-39     226/409       38:23   11:26       35:29
1078  Wendy McCabe           F30-39     227/409       35:59   11:26       35:29
1079  Angela Dahlberg        F20-29     180/296       35:48   11:26       35:29
1080  Jessica Schmelzer      F30-39     228/409       42:20   11:26       35:30
1081  Jesica Boyd            F30-39     229/409       37:30   11:26       35:31
1082  Zoe Zimmermann         F30-39     230/409       37:01   11:26       35:31
1083  Jesse Gadola           F20-29     181/296       42:20   11:26       35:31
1084  Donna Dematteo         F50-59      38/111       36:06   11:26       35:31
1085  Margaret Bruns         F01-14       26/45       35:37   11:26       35:32
1086  Marilynn Smith         F40-49     117/247       37:12   11:27       35:32
1087  Katherine Souba        F20-29     182/296       36:27   11:27       35:33
1088  Lisa Edge              F20-29     183/296       36:38   11:27       35:34
1089  Brandin McColm         F30-39     231/409       42:18   11:27       35:34
1090  Daniel Bruns           M40-49     107/134       35:40   11:27       35:34
1091  Joanne Henry           F50-59      39/111       36:39   11:27       35:34
1092  Julie Bjellos          F40-49     118/247       35:41   11:27       35:34
1093  Gabriella Bjellos      F01-14       27/45       35:42   11:28       35:36
1094  Mike Poquette          M50-59       59/80       37:01   11:28       35:37
1095  Robert McPherson       M60-59       12/24       36:48   11:28       35:38
1096  Sharon Reeck           F40-49     119/247       42:07   11:29       35:38
1097  Nick Reina             M20-29      99/120       36:20   11:29       35:39
1098  Kristen Wiese          F40-49     120/247       37:16   11:30       35:41
1099  Kim Gilbert            F40-49     121/247       37:16   11:30       35:42
1100  Michele Mazanec        F40-49     122/247       37:42   11:30       35:42
1101  Joseph Daly            M60-59       13/24       36:06   11:30       35:42
1102  Colleen Daly           F40-49     123/247       36:06   11:30       35:42
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1103  Michelle Anderson      F20-29     184/296       36:19   11:30       35:44
1104  Lori Nelson            F30-39     232/409       42:25   11:31       35:45
1105  Maggie Muckala         F20-29     185/296       42:25   11:31       35:45
1106  Denise Cosgrove        F40-49     124/247       36:12   11:32       35:48
1107  Heather Milne          F15-19       16/22       36:30   11:32       35:49
1108  Christine Bagnell      F20-29     186/296       36:26   11:33       35:51
1109  Anne Lalla             F30-39     233/409       36:22   11:33       35:51
1110  Shannon Nee            F30-39     234/409       37:08   11:33       35:52
1111  Tara Swanson           F20-29     187/296       37:09   11:33       35:52
1112  Sue Matheson           F40-49     125/247       37:06   11:33       35:54
1113  Carly Prellwitz        F30-39     235/409       37:08   11:34       35:54
1114  Mary Blum              F40-49     126/247       37:06   11:34       35:57
1115  Chris Ritzen           M30-39     135/164       36:30   11:35       35:57
1116  Michelle Haupert       F20-29     188/296       36:08   11:35       35:58
1117  Robert Swanson         M30-39     136/164       37:12   11:35       35:58
1118  Lisa Schindler         F30-39     236/409       36:23   11:35       36:00
1119  Tom Mays               M40-49     108/134       36:27   11:36       36:01
1120  James Carroll          M50-59       60/80       37:31   11:36       36:02
1121  Christine Nash         F40-49     127/247       37:46   11:36       36:02
1122  Susan Whalen           F50-59      40/111       38:24   11:36       36:02
1123  James Carroll          M20-29     100/120       37:30   11:36       36:02
1124  Kyle Nash              M40-49     109/134       37:46   11:36       36:02
1125  Kathy Krum             F40-49     128/247       37:17   11:37       36:04
1126  Melissa Otte           F40-49     129/247       37:37   11:37       36:05
1127  Tara Jackson           F20-29     189/296       36:28   11:37       36:05
1128  Amy Raddatz            F20-29     190/296       36:57   11:38       36:06
1129  Jack Koenig            M30-39     137/164       36:11   11:39       36:11
1130  Norma Tapia            F20-29     191/296       36:43   11:39       36:11
1131  Heather Wright         F30-39     237/409       37:31   11:39       36:11
1132  Constance McMullen     F40-49     130/247       36:57   11:40       36:13
1133  Brianna Parrish        F01-14       28/45       37:40   11:40       36:13
1134  Joanne Backlund        F50-59      41/111       37:02   11:40       36:14
1135  Kate Hayden            F20-29     192/296       37:41   11:40       36:14
1136  Nathan Champine        M30-39     138/164       36:35   11:40       36:15
1137  Patricia Turner        F50-59      42/111       37:13   11:41       36:18
1138  Nicole Anderson        F40-49     131/247       37:04   11:41       36:18
1139  Jennifer Bradway       F30-39     238/409       37:04   11:41       36:18
1140  Jenny Arndt            F30-39     239/409       38:47   11:42       36:18
1141  Patricia Greshwalk     F60-69        6/22       37:10   11:42       36:19
1142  Monica Handlos         F30-39     240/409       37:08   11:42       36:19
1143  Anne Baker             F50-59      43/111       37:41   11:42       36:20
1144  Christine Vogt         F30-39     241/409       39:42   11:42       36:20
1145  Tia Anderson           F30-39     242/409       36:31   11:42       36:20
1146  Debbie Anderson        F50-59      44/111       36:32   11:42       36:20
1147  Roman Zownirowycz      M50-59       61/80       39:49   11:42       36:21
1148  Brooke Kearney         F01-14       29/45       37:41   11:42       36:21
1149  Andrea Hansen          F30-39     243/409       39:23   11:43       36:22
1150  Brian Hall             M40-49     110/134       39:25   11:43       36:23
1151  Steven Chillstrom      M30-39     139/164       37:40   11:43       36:23
1152  Chris Given            M30-39     140/164       37:41   11:43       36:23
1153  Mary Johnson           F50-59      45/111       37:46   11:43       36:23
1154  Andrew Granberg        M30-39     141/164       37:40   11:43       36:23
1155  Mette Jensen           F30-39     244/409       37:17   11:43       36:24
1156  Daniel Carlson         M20-29     101/120       36:28   11:43       36:24
1157  Amanda Olson           F30-39     245/409       37:28   11:43       36:24
1158  Timothy Damrow         M20-29     102/120       37:34   11:44       36:25
1159  Donna Doll             F50-59      46/111       36:28   11:44       36:25
1160  Katie Hillesheim       F30-39     246/409       37:27   11:44       36:25
1161  Melody Wright          F30-39     247/409       37:26   11:44       36:25
1162  Monica Gilbert         F50-59      47/111       36:37   11:44       36:25
1163  Sarah Hanson           F20-29     193/296       38:41   11:44       36:26
1164  Jill Smits             F20-29     194/296       37:34   11:44       36:26
1165  Elise Doll             F20-29     195/296       36:28   11:44       36:26
1166  Julie Haddad           F20-29     196/296       43:02   11:44       36:27
1167  Madeline Gebhard       F20-29     197/296       43:02   11:44       36:27
1168  Laura Edeburn          F30-39     248/409       42:09   11:44       36:27
1169  Dave Barry             M30-39     142/164       38:57   11:45       36:28
1170  Alejandra Lang         F30-39     249/409       36:43   11:45       36:30
1171  Shayla Abel            F20-29     198/296       43:05   11:46       36:31
1172  Lynne Johnson          F40-49     132/247       38:49   11:46       36:33
1173  Marie Lepage           F20-29     199/296       45:05   11:47       36:35
1174  Curtis West            M50-59       62/80       37:30   11:47       36:36
1175  Juli Bergman           F30-39     250/409       43:48   11:47       36:36
1176  Brittni Schlegel       F15-19       17/22       37:08   11:47       36:36
1177  Keri Westlund          F30-39     251/409       43:48   11:47       36:36
1178  Sheri Fox              F30-39     252/409       43:48   11:47       36:37
1179  Jeff Maxwell           M40-49     111/134       37:30   11:48       36:38
1180  Kathy Maxwell          F40-49     133/247       37:31   11:48       36:38
1181  Alisha Proehl          F20-29     200/296       44:38   11:48       36:38
1182  Hunter Mecum           M01-14       46/56       40:58   11:48       36:39
1183  Lisa Thotland          F50-59      48/111       38:00   11:49       36:41
1184  Lauren Mecum           F01-14       30/45       40:59   11:49       36:41
1185  Kathy Lally            F50-59      49/111       38:01   11:49       36:41
1186  Maria Taylor           F30-39     253/409       45:18   11:49       36:42
1187  Jon Schwenzfeier       M20-29     103/120       38:27   11:49       36:42
1188  Shelley Markve         F40-49     134/247       44:15   11:49       36:42
1189  Evelyn Hanson          F40-49     135/247       44:15   11:49       36:43
1190  Amy Filo               F30-39     254/409       37:56   11:50       36:45
1191  Jessica Kopp           F30-39     255/409       37:31   11:50       36:45
1192  Celina Carpenter       F40-49     136/247       37:11   11:51       36:47
1193  Rebecca Engquist       F20-29     201/296       41:47   11:51       36:47
1194  Dawn Peterson          F30-39     256/409       37:12   11:51       36:47
1195  Patti Mork             F40-49     137/247       36:54   11:51       36:48
1196  Paula Lynch            F30-39     257/409       36:53   11:51       36:49
1197  Kerry Gullickson       F30-39     258/409       40:55   11:51       36:49
1198  Menino Fernandes       M30-39     143/164       38:18   11:51       36:49
1199  Sallie Volkmann        F50-59      50/111       37:13   11:51       36:49
1200  Barbara Stallman       F40-49     138/247       39:13   11:52       36:51
1201  Nancy Bondhus          F40-49     139/247       37:41   11:52       36:51
1202  Brad Tollefson         F30-39     259/409       38:09   11:53       36:53
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1203  Bailey Tollefson       F01-14       31/45       38:09   11:53       36:54
1204  Pauline Benke          F60-69        7/22       37:26   11:53       36:54
1205  Luke Vang              M20-29     104/120       38:16   11:53       36:55
1206  Jessica Wagener        F20-29     202/296       37:05   11:53       36:55
1207  Stephanie Winter       F20-29     203/296       37:06   11:54       36:56
1208  Jacki Hanson           F30-39     260/409       41:41   11:54       36:56
1209  Amy Willkomm           F30-39     261/409       37:17   11:54       36:57
1210  Melissa Rislov         F30-39     262/409       41:08   11:54       36:58
1211  Melanie Kirk           F20-29     204/296       38:02   11:55       36:59
1212  Becky Veeck            F20-29     205/296       37:43   11:55       37:00
1213  Karen Trudeau          F40-49     140/247       42:26   11:55       37:02
1214  Tara Belyea            F20-29     206/296       42:01   11:56       37:02
1215  Lisa Rice              F30-39     263/409       37:15   11:56       37:03
1216  Anne Selbyg            F30-39     264/409       41:09   11:56       37:05
1217  Brooke Murray          F20-29     207/296       37:28   11:57       37:07
1218  Debbie Higgins         F40-49     141/247       42:39   11:58       37:08
1219  Jack Riehle            M01-14       47/56       37:47   11:58       37:09
1220  Tina Driste            F40-49     142/247       40:05   11:58       37:09
1221  Mary Beth Galey        F40-49     143/247       42:40   11:58       37:09
1222  Kimberly Hoop          F50-59      51/111       40:44   11:58       37:09
1223  Angie Theline          F20-29     208/296       38:33   11:58       37:10
1224  Amy Borstad            M20-29     105/120       38:32   11:58       37:10
1225  Erica Shook            F20-29     209/296       38:02   11:58       37:11
1226  Amanda Woodfill        F20-29     210/296       38:35   11:59       37:14
1227  Kelly Chad             F20-29     211/296       38:29   12:00       37:17
1228  Bill Bauck             M70-UP         4/5       38:20   12:01       37:19
1229  Karla Swenke           F30-39     265/409       38:50   12:01       37:20
1230  Kristin Saxena         F20-29     212/296       37:35   12:02       37:21
1231  John Schlautman        M50-59       63/80       37:36   12:02       37:21
1232  Kathy Osgood           F40-49     144/247       38:56   12:03       37:24
1233  John Wiedenhoeft       M30-39     144/164       38:26   12:03       37:24
1234  Erin Moe               F30-39     266/409       38:31   12:03       37:25
1235  Jennifer Severson      F20-29     213/296       41:23   12:04       37:27
1236  Cheryl Neel            F20-29     214/296       41:22   12:04       37:27
1237  Aimee Selbitschka      F50-59      52/111       39:25   12:04       37:27
1238  Kelly Riehle           F40-49     145/247       38:08   12:04       37:29
1239  Susan Gartner          F30-39     267/409       38:50   12:04       37:30
1240  Tamara Johnson         F30-39     268/409       38:24   12:05       37:30
1241  Jody Barringer         F50-59      53/111       37:55   12:05       37:32
1242  Bryce Becker           M20-29     106/120       39:28   12:05       37:32
1243  Kristen Becker         F20-29     215/296       39:28   12:05       37:32
1244  Linda Fogel            F50-59      54/111       42:09   12:05       37:32
1245  Scott Libby            M50-59       64/80       38:07   12:06       37:34
1246  Perry Hurth            M30-39     145/164       38:20   12:06       37:36
1247  Natalja Mattson        F20-29     216/296       37:47   12:07       37:37
1248  Lyndsey Willox         F20-29     217/296       42:36   12:07       37:37
1249  Al Greene              M40-49     112/134       42:37   12:07       37:38
1250  Andrianna Watson       F01-14       32/45       48:32   12:07       37:39
1251  Kevin Cheong           M20-29     107/120       48:33   12:08       37:39
1252  Sonya Vollmar          F40-49     146/247       42:46   12:08       37:41
1253  Kim Schmitt            F50-59      55/111       38:56   12:08       37:41
1254  Kristin Lien           F20-29     218/296       38:56   12:08       37:41
1255  Keleigh Moyer          F20-29     219/296       38:57   12:09       37:42
1256  Christine Farka        F30-39     269/409       38:46   12:09       37:43
1257  Jessica Sanders        F30-39     270/409       38:47   12:09       37:43
1258  Maureen Carlyle        F30-39     271/409       39:04   12:10       37:46
1259  Sarah Houser           F30-39     272/409       41:23   12:10       37:46
1260  Katherine Manthehy     F30-39     273/409       39:00   12:10       37:47
1261  Lydia Lindsoe          F30-39     274/409       37:55   12:10       37:48
1262  Sara Koller            F20-29     220/296       46:54   12:10       37:48
1263  Nancy Koller           F40-49     147/247       46:53   12:11       37:49
1264  Rita Wilson            F50-59      56/111       39:24   12:11       37:49
1265  Chris Voxland          M30-39     146/164       38:55   12:11       37:50
1266  Sue O'Brien            F40-49     148/247       40:03   12:11       37:50
1267  Diane Pike             F50-59      57/111       39:43   12:11       37:50
1268  Sonia Burkhead         F30-39     275/409       37:54   12:11       37:50
1269  Lois Vosika-Weir       F50-59      58/111       38:52   12:12       37:53
1270  Katherine Kleckner     F40-49     149/247       39:05   12:13       37:56
1271  Rachel Johansen        F30-39     276/409       39:56   12:13       37:57
1272  Peter Epland           M01-14       48/56       45:41   12:13       37:58
1273  Kari Gernentz          F30-39     277/409       37:59   12:13       37:58
1274  Kristin Bergerson      F20-29     221/296       37:59   12:13       37:58
1275  Diane Cartelli         F50-59      59/111       38:02   12:14       37:58
1276  Erwin Dumalag          M30-39     147/164       39:08   12:14       37:58
1277  Abby Lieberman         F20-29     222/296       38:26   12:14       38:01
1278  Laura Meine            F20-29     223/296       39:03   12:15       38:02
1279  Carrie Sollom          F50-59      60/111       46:50   12:15       38:02
1280  Jan Pratt              F50-59      61/111       38:44   12:15       38:02
1281  Kathie Driskell        F30-39     278/409       38:35   12:15       38:03
1282  Courtni Gondreau       F20-29     224/296       39:01   12:16       38:04
1283  Jill McKinley          F40-49     150/247       39:06   12:16       38:05
1284  Brigitte Brezny        F30-39     279/409       38:57   12:16       38:05
1285  Jennifer Anderson      F30-39     280/409       39:54   12:16       38:06
1286  Kathleen Murphy        F40-49     151/247       39:34   12:16       38:06
1287  Theresa Bender         F30-39     281/409       39:54   12:16       38:06
1288  Laura Isack            F40-49     152/247       41:44   12:17       38:07
1289  Jamie McBride          M30-39     148/164       39:16   12:17       38:08
1290  Melissa Houghtaling    F30-39     282/409       41:51   12:17       38:09
1291  Jessica Houghtaling    F20-29     225/296       41:51   12:17       38:10
1292  Stacey McClellan       F30-39     283/409       41:52   12:17       38:10
1293  Michelle Schussler     F30-39     284/409       41:52   12:17       38:10
1294  Erin Benham            F20-29     226/296       38:53   12:18       38:10
1295  Paul Ramsour           M40-49     113/134       39:18   12:18       38:11
1296  Andrea Wilson          F30-39     285/409       39:01   12:18       38:11
1297  Brian Sprouse          F30-39     286/409       39:43   12:18       38:11
1298  Hazel Branch           F20-29     227/296       38:31   12:18       38:12
1299  Jenny Carlson          F30-39     287/409       39:43   12:18       38:12
1300  Garrett Pommeranz      M20-29     108/120       38:55   12:18       38:12
1301  Kristina Garcia-Ong    F20-29     228/296       43:35   12:18       38:13
1302  Shirley May Ragudo     F20-29     229/296       43:36   12:19       38:14
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1303  David Epland           M40-49     114/134       45:57   12:19       38:15
1304  Melissa Mecum          F30-39     288/409       42:36   12:20       38:17
1305  Shalisa Wilson         F20-29     230/296       39:16   12:20       38:17
1306  Amy Hackman            F30-39     289/409       38:36   12:20       38:18
1307  Shannon Schottler      F20-29     231/296       42:03   12:20       38:19
1308  Theresa Douglas        F30-39     290/409       42:03   12:20       38:19
1309  Michael Strandness     M01-14       49/56       38:57   12:21       38:20
1310  Kevin Strandness       M50-59       65/80       38:59   12:21       38:22
1311  Aimee Cheek            F30-39     291/409       41:44   12:21       38:22
1312  Amy Ryan               F30-39     292/409       39:19   12:21       38:22
1313  Mary Schlagel          F40-49     153/247       39:23   12:22       38:24
1314  Gerald Lepage          M60-59       14/24       46:54   12:22       38:25
1315  Bobbie Kulow           F40-49     154/247       45:24   12:22       38:25
1316  Deb Pauly              F50-59      62/111       40:35   12:23       38:27
1317  Jackie Auld            F40-49     155/247       42:44   12:23       38:28
1318  Joseph Kammel          M40-49     115/134       39:34   12:23       38:29
1319  Joan Barnes            F50-59      63/111       39:06   12:24       38:30
1320  Catherine Angle - Egge F30-39     293/409       42:12   12:24       38:30
1321  Sarah Deitch           F30-39     294/409       39:13   12:24       38:31
1322  Holly Epstein          F30-39     295/409       40:37   12:25       38:33
1323  Gary Epstein           M40-49     116/134       40:37   12:25       38:33
1324  Sandra Onchuck         F40-49     156/247       38:35   12:25       38:33
1325  Sherry Anderson        F30-39     296/409       39:27   12:25       38:33
1326  Melissa Rieck          F30-39     297/409       42:08   12:26       38:38
1327  Liz Kaplan             F30-39     298/409       46:40   12:27       38:40
1328  Sara Hottovy           F20-29     232/296       46:40   12:27       38:40
1329  Carolyn Karasch        F30-39     299/409       39:28   12:28       38:42
1330  Tracy Botten           F30-39     300/409       39:03   12:28       38:42
1331  Nick Cardot            M20-29     109/120       39:56   12:28       38:44
1332  Kanika Hill            F20-29     233/296       39:58   12:30       38:48
1333  Nicole McCormick       F30-39     301/409       39:58   12:30       38:49
1334  Melinda Melancon       F30-39     302/409       42:18   12:30       38:49
1335  Charity Thurston       F60-69        8/22       39:56   12:30       38:50
1336  Brian Daniels          M50-59       66/80       46:50   12:30       38:50
1337  Kathleen Smith         F40-49     157/247       42:19   12:30       38:50
1338  John Hadfield          M50-59       67/80       39:22   12:30       38:51
1339  Alyssa Sahli           F20-29     234/296       39:08   12:31       38:51
1340  Debra Yndestad         F50-59      64/111       39:27   12:31       38:51
1341  Trisha Jirik           F30-39     303/409       46:53   12:31       38:53
1342  Doug Rolle             M40-49     117/134       39:36   12:32       38:56
1343  Maggie Samec           F30-39     304/409       39:04   12:33       38:58
1344  Margaret Galvin        F40-49     158/247       39:05   12:33       39:00
1345  Bella Wedes            F01-14       33/45       39:12   12:34       39:00
1346  Barbara Guth           F40-49     159/247       39:13   12:34       39:01
1347  Deb Mahowald           F40-49     160/247       39:32   12:34       39:02
1348  Janice Schutter        F30-39     305/409       39:25   12:36       39:07
1349  Jeannie Wilkinson      F30-39     306/409       40:27   12:36       39:09
1350  Natalie Larson         F20-29     235/296       40:20   12:36       39:09
1351  Darlene Wallner        F30-39     307/409       40:39   12:37       39:10
1352  Betsy Parrell          F30-39     308/409       39:46   12:37       39:11
1353  Marisa Andert          F40-49     161/247       40:34   12:37       39:12
1354  William Garrison       M40-49     118/134       39:17   12:39       39:17
1355  Mariah Hofstad         F20-29     236/296       40:35   12:40       39:20
1356  Jill Johnson           F30-39     309/409       39:26   12:40       39:21
1357  Sara Hayek             F40-49     162/247       46:26   12:40       39:21
1358  Mary Ngunu             F20-29     237/296       39:36   12:41       39:23
1359  Derek Fremming         M30-39     149/164       39:31   12:42       39:25
1360  Paul Carlsen           M20-29     110/120       40:03   12:42       39:27
1361  Jim McCaffrey          M50-59       68/80       43:03   12:42       39:28
1362  Elizabeth Grawe        F30-39     310/409       41:07   12:43       39:29
1363  Andrea Smieja          F30-39     311/409       46:13   12:43       39:29
1364  Mary McCarthy          F30-39     312/409       41:37   12:43       39:30
1365  Maura Anderson         F30-39     313/409       41:37   12:43       39:30
1366  Melina Stapp           F01-14       34/45       39:39   12:44       39:31
1367  Andrea Aasen           F20-29     238/296       39:40   12:44       39:32
1368  Julie Hassinger        F40-49     163/247       41:10   12:44       39:32
1369  Sharyn Aasen           F60-69        9/22       39:43   12:45       39:35
1370  Neil Derosa            M20-29     111/120       40:47   12:45       39:36
1371  Emily Stitz            F20-29     239/296       40:47   12:45       39:37
1372  Courtney Stephens      F30-39     314/409       40:49   12:46       39:38
1373  Spencer O'Reilly       M15-19       19/24       39:39   12:46       39:39
1374  Susan Jensen           F50-59      65/111       40:56   12:48       39:45
1375  Megan Spafford         F20-29     240/296       40:05   12:48       39:46
1376  Emily McDonald         F30-39     315/409       41:26   12:49       39:47
1377  Tracy Myron            F30-39     316/409       46:32   12:50       39:52
1378  Jennifer Cleary        F30-39     317/409       41:27   12:51       39:53
1379  Angela Ogle            F40-49     164/247       41:28   12:51       39:54
1380  Kristine Klocke        F40-49     165/247       40:49   12:52       39:56
1381  Gerri Anderson         F50-59      66/111       40:36   12:52       39:57
1382  Kelle Donohue          M40-49     119/134       40:36   12:52       39:57
1383  Lynn Younglove         F40-49     166/247       40:50   12:52       39:57
1384  Susan Shellberg        F40-49     167/247       46:14   12:53       39:59
1385  Jennifer Jacobi        F30-39     318/409       40:57   12:53       39:59
1386  Quentin O'Reilly       M15-19       20/24       40:01   12:53       40:01
1387  Melissa Johnson        F30-39     319/409       45:20   12:54       40:03
1388  Corey Rasmussen        F30-39     320/409       41:07   12:55       40:07
1389  Heather Engebretson    F20-29     241/296       41:07   12:55       40:07
1390  Shawna Poncelet        F30-39     321/409       41:13   12:56       40:10
1391  Erin Shadick           F30-39     322/409       41:14   12:56       40:11
1392  Holly Carr             F30-39     323/409       42:09   12:57       40:12
1393  Courtney Selstad       F20-29     242/296       41:38   12:57       40:14
1394  Ismail Ismailoglu      M20-29     112/120       41:38   12:57       40:14
1395  Richard King           M50-59       69/80       40:20   12:59       40:20
1396  Awen Briem             M30-39     150/164       40:30   13:00       40:21
1397  Jay Freeman            M20-29     113/120       41:19   13:00       40:21
1398  Heather Glasso         F30-39     324/409       41:22   13:01       40:26
1399  Mary Sichak            F40-49     168/247       41:23   13:02       40:30
1400  Doug Smith             M50-59       70/80       41:55   13:04       40:33
1401  Karissa Tawfeek        F15-19       18/22       40:52   13:04       40:35
1402  Megan Ziola            F20-29     243/296       40:53   13:04       40:36
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1403  Jim Pipkin             M30-39     151/164       47:07   13:05       40:39
1404  Katie Bolterman        F30-39     325/409       41:16   13:06       40:40
1405  Judy Wagar             F50-59      67/111       47:47   13:06       40:41
1406  Samuel Cocchiarella    M20-29     114/120       40:42   13:06       40:42
1407  Kerry Stachovich       F40-49     169/247       41:14   13:07       40:43
1408  Amanda Kuntz           F20-29     244/296       45:44   13:07       40:45
1409  Michael Thielen        M50-59       71/80       41:08   13:08       40:47
1410  Gail Molohon           F40-49     170/247       41:36   13:09       40:50
1411  Natalie Melhouse       F40-49     171/247       41:37   13:09       40:50
1412  Nathan Promer          M01-14       50/56       42:15   13:09       40:51
1413  James Promer           M30-39     152/164       42:15   13:09       40:52
1414  Hope Doerner           F40-49     172/247       41:17   13:10       40:52
1415  Michelle Eatmon        F30-39     326/409       41:20   13:12       41:00
1416  Mary Kay Houston       F40-49     173/247       41:27   13:12       41:01
1417  Jacob Hohenstern       M15-19       21/24       41:57   13:13       41:02
1418  Susan Bloyer           F50-59      68/111       42:03   13:13       41:02
1419  Megan Maynor           F30-39     327/409       41:46   13:13       41:03
1420  Kimberly Fromm         F40-49     174/247       42:36   13:13       41:03
1421  Megan Ross             F20-29     245/296       41:40   13:13       41:03
1422  Jeremy Maynor          M30-39     153/164       41:46   13:13       41:03
1423  Chelsea Frantz         F20-29     246/296       41:40   13:13       41:03
1424  Cynthia Sikorski       F30-39     328/409       42:37   13:14       41:04
1425  Joseph Yarnott         M30-39     154/164       47:33   13:14       41:05
1426  Jill Ryan              F20-29     247/296       42:11   13:14       41:06
1427  Jenny Johnson          F20-29     248/296       41:29   13:15       41:08
1428  Denise Gilsrud         F40-49     175/247       43:32   13:15       41:08
1429  Peggy Sevre            F40-49     176/247       43:32   13:15       41:09
1430  Kristi Lund            F30-39     329/409       42:18   13:18       41:17
1431  Deb Schmitz            F50-59      69/111       41:48   13:18       41:17
1432  Andrea Fleming         F20-29     249/296       42:17   13:18       41:18
1433  Kristie Dunn           F50-59      70/111       42:40   13:18       41:18
1434  Patricia Seehuetter    F30-39     330/409       42:18   13:18       41:18
1435  Eva Marthaler          F40-49     177/247       48:18   13:18       41:20
1436  Kylee Kulow            F15-19       19/22       48:18   13:19       41:21
1437  Bonnie Lewis           F40-49     178/247       41:29   13:19       41:21
1438  Shelby Lewis           F01-14       35/45       41:29   13:19       41:21
1439  Katie Remer            F20-29     250/296       44:30   13:19       41:22
1440  Zia Shook              M20-29     115/120       41:23   13:20       41:23
1441  Tamie Bradbury         F40-49     179/247       41:27   13:20       41:25
1442  Jim Hunter             M50-59       72/80       42:31   13:21       41:27
1443  Michael Dockham        M20-29     116/120       41:28   13:21       41:28
1444  Holly Wick Bower       F30-39     331/409       42:46   13:22       41:31
1445  Alicia Noreen          F30-39     332/409       42:26   13:22       41:32
1446  Sophida Chanhdara      F30-39     333/409       42:37   13:23       41:34
1447  Stephen Alford         M30-39     155/164       43:35   13:24       41:37
1448  Teresa Duffy           F20-29     251/296       42:23   13:25       41:40
1449  Angie Goetz            F30-39     334/409       43:20   13:25       41:41
1450  Cory Goetz             M30-39     156/164       43:20   13:25       41:41
1451  Jae Caza               F40-49     180/247       43:41   13:26       41:42
1452  Shirechelle Fuller     F15-19       20/22       45:11   13:27       41:45
1453  Missy Conner           F20-29     252/296       45:12   13:27       41:45
1454  Lisa Denning           F40-49     181/247       46:24   13:27       41:46
1455  Tyrone Carter          M01-14       51/56       45:14   13:27       41:47
1456  Christina Weber        F30-39     335/409       43:44   13:27       41:47
1457  Faezeh Effendi         F50-59      71/111       43:12   13:28       41:50
1458  Carie Cortes-Osby      F20-29     253/296       42:23   13:28       41:51
1459  Nakiyrah Epps          F01-14       36/45       43:36   13:32       42:02
1460  Thomas Rakow-Pare      M20-29     117/120       43:42   13:32       42:03
1461  Kate Eiser             F30-39     336/409       43:35   13:32       42:03
1462  Andrew Gastineau       M20-29     118/120       43:40   13:34       42:07
1463  Jouauntae Boykin       M30-39     157/164       43:41   13:34       42:09
1464  Peter Koenig           M50-59       73/80       43:34   13:35       42:10
1465  Anne Whitson           F40-49     182/247       44:49   13:35       42:11
1466  Jeanne Luhrs           F40-49     183/247       44:50   13:36       42:13
1467  Sarai Kretschman       F20-29     254/296       42:44   13:36       42:14
1468  Denise Hudson          F40-49     184/247       50:09   13:37       42:17
1469  Stephanie Bell         F30-39     337/409       47:39   13:38       42:20
1470  Julie Schwenzfeier     F20-29     255/296       44:42   13:40       42:27
1471  Brie Meyer             F30-39     338/409       43:30   13:40       42:28
1472  Jennifer Lemeshevskiy  F30-39     339/409       50:25   13:42       42:33
1473  Sandra Just            F40-49     185/247       43:23   13:43       42:35
1474  Amy Anderson           F40-49     186/247       45:28   13:43       42:37
1475  Heidi Jaskowiak        F20-29     256/296       44:00   13:45       42:41
1476  Elizabeth Tigner       F01-14       37/45       43:46   13:46       42:46
1477  Liz Trombley           F40-49     187/247       43:09   13:46       42:46
1478  Jennifer Thorup        F30-39     340/409       44:56   13:47       42:47
1479  Jennifer Pohlkamp      F20-29     257/296       44:01   13:47       42:48
1480  Lynne Kline            F50-59      72/111       44:08   13:47       42:50
1481  Sheri Fenn             M50-59       74/80       44:08   13:47       42:50
1482  Katie Jaskowiak        F30-39     341/409       44:08   13:47       42:50
1483  Gillian Drier          F01-14       38/45       43:00   13:48       42:50
1484  Doug Link              M40-49     120/134       44:11   13:48       42:52
1485  Tanya Wolf             F40-49     188/247       44:11   13:49       42:53
1486  Kim Pawek              F30-39     342/409       44:24   13:49       42:53
1487  David Paul             M40-49     121/134       44:09   13:49       42:55
1488  E.J. Paul              F50-59      73/111       44:09   13:49       42:56
1489  Jessica Jankiewicz     F20-29     258/296       43:53   13:50       42:57
1490  Melissa Sherf          F20-29     259/296       43:14   13:51       43:01
1491  Kelsey Wicklund        F20-29     260/296       43:14   13:51       43:02
1492  Emily Koechel          F20-29     261/296       43:24   13:51       43:02
1493  Amanda Seman           F20-29     262/296       43:24   13:52       43:03
1494  Michele Behnke-Nead    F30-39     343/409       46:56   13:52       43:03
1495  Ali Nighswander        F40-49     189/247       44:05   13:54       43:10
1496  Amy Hawks              F30-39     344/409       44:05   13:54       43:10
1497  Matthew Delfs          M15-19       22/24       44:34   13:54       43:10
1498  Diane Tollefson        F60-69       10/22       44:31   13:55       43:14
1499  Deborah Kramer         F40-49     190/247       44:32   13:55       43:14
1500  Quinn Nelson           F01-14       39/45       43:33   13:58       43:23
1501  Carrie Mortensen       F30-39     345/409       45:19   13:58       43:23
1502  Debbie Vandenberg      F40-49     191/247       44:43   13:59       43:24
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1503  Terri Bentz            F40-49     192/247       44:39   14:02       43:34
1504  Jilena Anderson        F20-29     263/296       44:10   14:03       43:37
1505  Ann Lundberg           F20-29     264/296       44:34   14:03       43:37
1506  Jessica Burnett        F30-39     346/409       44:10   14:03       43:37
1507  Christine Rasmussen    F20-29     265/296       44:08   14:03       43:37
1508  Diane Eyestone         F40-49     193/247       43:39   14:03       43:39
1509  Pamela Glander         F40-49     194/247       43:39   14:03       43:39
1510  Cheryl Willard         F50-59      74/111       44:29   14:04       43:42
1511  Kelly Warden           F30-39     347/409       43:58   14:05       43:45
1512  Ruth Warden            F60-69       11/22       44:02   14:06       43:48
1513  Stephen Filing         M40-49     122/134       45:02   14:07       43:49
1514  Sheridan Moore         F01-14       40/45       44:12   14:11       44:03
1515  Michael Moore          M40-49     123/134       44:15   14:11       44:04
1516  Shannon Kolhei         F30-39     348/409       44:21   14:14       44:12
1517  Lindsay Engberg        F20-29     266/296       50:43   14:14       44:13
1518  Angie Foss             F30-39     349/409       50:43   14:14       44:13
1519  Gayle Patterson        F40-49     195/247       45:33   14:14       44:14
1520  Laurie Muller          F30-39     350/409       54:08   14:16       44:19
1521  Kari Burnside          F30-39     351/409       46:56   14:16       44:20
1522  Nancy Pierson          F50-59      75/111       44:27   14:17       44:21
1523  Lanny Stapp            M60-59       15/24       44:29   14:17       44:21
1524  Jamie Rank             F30-39     352/409       45:44   14:18       44:24
1525  Robyn Westrem          F40-49     196/247       46:01   14:18       44:25
1526  Beck Westrem           M01-14       52/56       46:01   14:18       44:25
1527  Eric Ollanketo         M40-49     124/134       44:31   14:20       44:31
1528  Lacresha Maynor        F30-39     353/409       45:53   14:21       44:35
1529  Cassandra Davis        F30-39     354/409       45:53   14:22       44:36
1530  Laura Stevermer        F40-49     197/247       45:25   14:22       44:38
1531  Barbara Jahnke         F40-49     198/247       45:01   14:24       44:44
1532  Charles Nearing        M60-59       16/24       45:01   14:24       44:45
1533  Marie Petersen         F40-49     199/247       50:05   14:27       44:51
1534  Michele Dobsinski      F40-49     200/247       46:07   14:27       44:54
1535  Stacy Williams         F40-49     201/247       45:27   14:30       45:02
1536  Chris Rupp             F40-49     202/247       52:27   14:30       45:02
1537  Sue Richey             F40-49     203/247       52:28   14:30       45:03
1538  Chris Myers            M30-39     158/164       53:01   14:32       45:07
1539  Gretchen Asmus         F30-39     355/409       53:01   14:32       45:08
1540  Sheryl Stellrecht      F30-39     356/409       45:12   14:33       45:12
1541  Floyd Bouley           M70-UP         5/5       45:31   14:34       45:13
1542  Siiri-Aline Sutphen    F30-39     357/409       45:24   14:34       45:15
1543  Robyn Godziek          F20-29     267/296       46:46   14:35       45:17
1544  Carl Godziek           M20-29     119/120       46:46   14:35       45:17
1545  Honor Linn             F01-14       41/45       45:22   14:36       45:21
1546  Carol Volk             F60-69       12/22       46:02   14:41       45:37
1547  Gail Oldakowski        F30-39     358/409       48:02   14:41       45:37
1548  Melanie Evans          F30-39     359/409       48:01   14:41       45:38
1549  Leslie Miehe           F20-29     268/296       46:59   14:44       45:46
1550  Emily Martin           F20-29     269/296       46:03   14:44       45:46
1551  Rebecca Gustafson      F20-29     270/296       46:03   14:44       45:46
1552  Kristen Lynch          F30-39     360/409       45:52   14:46       45:52
1553  Amy Mattakat           F30-39     361/409       46:35   14:47       45:56
1554  Anne O'Brien           F30-39     362/409       46:14   14:49       46:02
1555  Linda McFarland        F40-49     204/247       46:38   14:49       46:02
1556  Cindy Hinrichs         F30-39     363/409       46:38   14:49       46:02
1557  Terri  teresa O'Brien  F50-59      76/111       46:14   14:49       46:02
1558  James Purcell          M30-39     159/164       57:04   14:52       46:11
1559  Jennifer Durbin        F30-39     364/409       46:46   14:54       46:17
1560  Malori Weigel          F20-29     271/296       48:37   14:56       46:22
1561  Jenny Drager           F20-29     272/296       54:19   14:56       46:22
1562  Mary Grover            F30-39     365/409       48:24   14:57       46:26
1563  Sherry Stevermer       F40-49     205/247       47:15   14:57       46:27
1564  Lavonne Engman         F30-39     366/409       54:40   14:57       46:27
1565  Nicole Sambugaro       F30-39     367/409       54:40   14:58       46:27
1566  Valerie Johnson        F30-39     368/409       54:42   14:58       46:29
1567  Jill Domier            F20-29     273/296       46:46   15:00       46:34
1568  Micki Furlong          F30-39     369/409       46:44   15:03       46:44
1569  Karen Miller           F40-49     206/247       47:50   15:05       46:51
1570  Lindsay Axelrod        F20-29     274/296       47:43   15:06       46:52
1571  Michelle Oxman         F30-39     370/409       52:01   15:12       47:11
1572  Cheryl Swanson         F40-49     207/247       48:39   15:12       47:13
1573  Lori Bode              F50-59      77/111       47:42   15:14       47:20
1574  Kathy Horner           F50-59      78/111       47:42   15:15       47:20
1575  Kristina Kilpatrick    F30-39     371/409       48:12   15:15       47:21
1576  Janice Anderson        F40-49     208/247       48:13   15:15       47:21
1577  Jenn Whipple           F20-29     275/296       54:53   15:17       47:27
1578  Bill Woehrle           M30-39     160/164       54:55   15:17       47:27
1579  Mary Belisle           F20-29     276/296       54:53   15:17       47:27
1580  Cacilia Surall         F20-29     277/296       47:40   15:20       47:37
1581  Mary Lou Augustine     F50-59      79/111       48:35   15:25       47:52
1582  Carrie Augustine       F20-29     278/296       48:35   15:25       47:52
1583  Alek Bartels           M15-19       23/24       27:52   15:25       47:54
1584  Joanne Hall            F60-69       13/22       48:38   15:26       47:55
1585  Michele Bateson        F50-59      80/111       49:40   15:26       47:56
1586  Stephen Tigner         M40-49     125/134       49:00   15:27       47:59
1587  Joe Alvarado           M30-39     161/164       49:51   15:27       48:00
1588  David Simerson         M30-39     162/164       42:12   15:28       48:02
1589  Roxane Tolle           F40-49     209/247       49:56   15:30       48:09
1590  Sarah Ritzen           F30-39     372/409       49:11   15:31       48:11
1591  Julie Salzmann         F30-39     373/409       51:05   15:32       48:14
1592  Patti Oslund           F50-59      81/111       49:21   15:32       48:16
1593  Cindy Rutland          F60-69       14/22       49:21   15:32       48:16
1594  Darcy Svenddal         F40-49     210/247       48:37   15:33       48:18
1595  Wendy Lauber           F40-49     211/247       48:41   15:34       48:22
1596  Dana Johansen          F40-49     212/247       50:04   15:38       48:33
1597  Jennifer McGaffey      F30-39     374/409       50:04   15:38       48:34
1598  Emma Watt              F01-14       42/45       59:11   15:42       48:45
1599  Wendy Watt             F30-39     375/409       59:11   15:42       48:45
1600  Patty Lucas-Hadaway    F50-59      82/111       50:05   15:44       48:51
1601  Breanne Thorson        F20-29     279/296       50:05   15:44       48:52
1602  Kathryn Frye           F30-39     376/409       49:21   15:45       48:55
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1603  Jill Tigner            F50-59      83/111       49:54   15:45       48:55
1604  Evie Erickson          F20-29     280/296       48:59   15:46       48:58
1605  Amanda Curtis          F20-29     281/296       49:13   15:51       49:13
1606  Tim Riehle             M40-49     126/134       49:52   15:51       49:13
1607  Samantha Riehle        F01-14       43/45       49:52   15:51       49:14
1608  Renae Curtis           F20-29     282/296       49:14   15:51       49:14
1609  Jan Seppala            M40-49     127/134       30:02   15:52       49:17
1610  Michaela Stellrecht    F01-14       44/45       49:25   15:55       49:25
1611  Georgia Selke          F30-39     377/409       49:51   15:59       49:38
1612  Kathi Gall             F40-49     213/247       49:52   15:59       49:39
1613  Hushie Yazzie          F50-59      84/111       49:42   16:00       49:42
1614  Ellen Poquette Poquett F50-59      85/111       52:33   16:05       49:58
1615  Susie Keenan           F50-59      86/111       52:33   16:05       49:58
1616  Asya Lian              F20-29     283/296       50:45   16:07       50:03
1617  Ashley Fiereck         F20-29     284/296       50:45   16:07       50:04
1618  Molly Wanstall         M40-49     128/134       51:50   16:14       50:23
1619  Julia Gutz Moller      F40-49     214/247       51:52   16:14       50:26
1620  Steve Lynch            M50-59       75/80       57:30   16:15       50:27
1621  Jayne Barden-Oddan     F50-59      87/111       50:38   16:15       50:28
1622  Patricia Dunn          F40-49     215/247       57:56   16:17       50:35
1623  Mary Kirkeby           F40-49     216/247       57:56   16:17       50:35
1624  Stacy Lowe             F40-49     217/247       52:13   16:18       50:36
1625  Emerie Fuller          F01-14       45/45       54:09   16:19       50:41
1626  Jennifer Lamb          F40-49     218/247       52:19   16:20       50:43
1627  Erika Kufahl           F20-29     285/296       54:11   16:20       50:44
1628  Robert Steffens        M40-49     129/134       51:19   16:21       50:46
1629  Bridget Steffens       F40-49     219/247       51:20   16:21       50:46
1630  Cindy Epland           F40-49     220/247       58:34   16:22       50:51
1631  Karen McNamara         F40-49     221/247       54:51   16:22       50:51
1632  Laura Epland           F15-19       21/22       58:34   16:22       50:51
1633  Reynold Vossen         M50-59       76/80       54:51   16:23       50:52
1634  Jane Davidson          F50-59      88/111       52:09   16:26       51:02
1635  Carolyn Laabs          F50-59      89/111       52:09   16:26       51:02
1636  Karla Stoffels         F50-59      90/111       52:28   16:26       51:03
1637  Alan Hueller           M60-59       17/24       52:28   16:26       51:03
1638  Evangeline Johnson     F30-39     378/409       52:37   16:27       51:04
1639  Rachel Hepfner         F15-19       22/22       52:39   16:29       51:12
1640  Joan Corey             F40-49     222/247       52:40   16:30       51:15
1641  Linda Prom             F50-59      91/111       51:48   16:33       51:23
1642  Valerie Castillo       F30-39     379/409       51:49   16:33       51:23
1643  Diane Rhody            F30-39     380/409       53:12   16:44       51:59
1644  Nicole Beckman         F30-39     381/409       59:29   16:44       52:00
1645  Liz Berger             F30-39     382/409       59:29   16:45       52:00
1646  Tara Heine             F30-39     383/409       52:57   16:47       52:07
1647  Rita Heine             F50-59      92/111       52:57   16:47       52:07
1648  Erica Roehl            F30-39     384/409       57:38   16:48       52:12
1649  Thomas Steffen         M40-49     130/134       53:12   16:50       52:18
1650  Tanya Johnson          F30-39     385/409       53:15   16:55       52:34
1651  Alison Glover          F30-39     386/409       53:06   16:57       52:38
1652  Lori Osberg            F40-49     223/247       53:06   16:57       52:39
1653  Susan Jack             F50-59      93/111       53:12   16:58       52:43
1654  Beth Thompson          F20-29     286/296       53:27   16:59       52:46
1655  Seth Rasmussen         M15-19       24/24       56:27   17:01       52:50
1656  Ann Thompson           F50-59      94/111       53:31   17:01       52:51
1657  Amy Hepfner            F40-49     224/247       54:29   17:05       53:03
1658  Elizabeth Husom        F30-39     387/409       53:39   17:05       53:04
1659  Christina Aanecson     F20-29     287/296       53:05   17:06       53:05
1660  Kristen Haines         F40-49     225/247     1:01:08   17:06       53:07
1661  Rachel Duske           F20-29     288/296       57:38   17:07       53:09
1662  Julie Dirksen          F40-49     226/247       54:19   17:08       53:14
1663  Jodi Hanson            F30-39     388/409       54:19   17:09       53:15
1664  Lily Shaw              F30-39     389/409     1:01:12   17:10       53:19
1665  Linda Shaw             F50-59      95/111     1:01:13   17:10       53:19
1666  David Mortensen        M30-39     163/164       55:17   17:10       53:20
1667  Caitlin Dowling        F30-39     390/409       55:18   17:10       53:20
1668  Jennifer H             F30-39     391/409       53:40   17:11       53:22
1669  Lisa McHugh            F40-49     227/247       58:22   17:11       53:23
1670  Colleen Davis          F40-49     228/247       58:22   17:12       53:24
1671  Peggy Lund             F60-69       15/22       54:49   17:12       53:27
1672  Angela Sands           F40-49     229/247       55:27   17:19       53:47
1673  Anna Englund Englund   F20-29     289/296       53:48   17:19       53:48
1674  Julie Warmke           F50-59      96/111       55:10   17:28       54:16
1675  Dean Enger             M40-49     131/134       55:46   17:28       54:16
1676  Michelle Enger         F40-49     230/247       55:48   17:29       54:18
1677  Lori Grealish          F20-29     290/296       56:01   17:29       54:19
1678  Michelle Benedict      F20-29     291/296       56:01   17:29       54:19
1679  Cheryl Benedict        F50-59      97/111       56:21   17:36       54:39
1680  Terry Johnson          F30-39     392/409       56:22   17:36       54:39
1681  Waymond Johnson        M50-59       77/80       55:02   17:43       55:02
1682  Sheila Ling            F30-39     393/409     1:03:38   17:47       55:13
1683  Samantha Banker        F40-49     231/247       56:38   17:47       55:15
1684  Tracy Kruse            F40-49     232/247       56:38   17:47       55:15
1685  Allen Fernandez        M50-59       78/80       55:54   17:50       55:24
1686  Paul Libersher         M60-59       18/24       55:53   17:50       55:24
1687  Antonio Redhorn        M01-14       53/56       56:40   17:55       55:39
1688  Alex Armenta           M01-14       54/56       56:40   17:55       55:40
1689  Daniel Ford            M01-14       55/56       57:04   17:57       55:46
1690  Jeff Olson             M40-49     132/134       57:23   17:59       55:52
1691  Eric Pettey            M30-39     164/164       57:23   17:59       55:53
1692  Roberta Strandness     F70-99         2/2       56:38   18:02       56:01
1693  Julie Kosbab           F30-39     394/409       57:17   18:11       56:29
1694  Lisa Lund              F20-29     292/296       57:33   18:11       56:29
1695  Debbie Lund            F50-59      98/111       57:34   18:12       56:30
1696  Francine Corcoran      F60-69       16/22       57:25   18:17       56:47
1697  Cindy Mow              F40-49     233/247       56:47   18:17       56:47
1698  Michelle Swedin        F20-29     293/296       56:57   18:20       56:57
1699  Gina Jensen            F30-39     395/409       58:41   18:22       57:02
1700  Christina Kelly        F30-39     396/409       58:32   18:23       57:06
1701  Lisa Johnson           F40-49     234/247       58:32   18:23       57:06
1702  Mary Carroll           F50-59      99/111       57:58   18:27       57:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1703  Ross Lindmeyer         M50-59       79/80       57:59   18:28       57:20
1704  Donna Olson            F40-49     235/247       57:26   18:30       57:26
1705  Darlene Kaiser         F50-59     100/111       58:26   18:31       57:32
1706  Heather Curtis         F30-39     397/409     1:04:42   18:31       57:32
1707  Scott Hohenstern       M40-49     133/134       58:34   18:34       57:39
1708  Tom Nichol             M60-59       19/24       58:55   18:40       57:58
1709  Teresa Fishel          F50-59     101/111       58:56   18:40       57:59
1710  Nancy Berven           F50-59     102/111       59:43   18:42       58:06
1711  Ramona Berger          F50-59     103/111       59:44   18:42       58:06
1712  Shelly Hughes          F40-49     236/247     1:01:03   18:47       58:19
1713  Dawn Oklesson          F40-49     237/247     1:01:03   18:47       58:20
1714  Laura Roof             F30-39     398/409       59:10   18:47       58:21
1715  Carol Roof             F60-69       17/22       59:11   18:48       58:22
1716  Linda Fossom           F60-69       18/22       59:15   18:48       58:24
1717  Bennet St Louis        M20-29     120/120       59:16   18:48       58:25
1718  Chrys St. Louis        F50-59     104/111       59:16   18:49       58:25
1719  Wendy Manganiello      F30-39     399/409       59:59   18:49       58:27
1720  Ibty Trabelsi          F30-39     400/409     1:01:47   18:56       58:47
1721  Juana Vizcarra         F30-39     401/409     1:01:47   18:56       58:48
1722  Sara Kiefner           F30-39     402/409     1:02:00   19:04       59:15
1723  Michelle Gobely        F30-39     403/409     1:02:01   19:05       59:16
1724  Michele Bacigalupo     F40-49     238/247     1:00:54   19:12       59:39
1725  Mary Udd               F40-49     239/247     1:00:54   19:12       59:39
1726  Marie Williams         F40-49     240/247     1:00:56   19:13       59:41
1727  Sharon Leonard         F50-59     105/111     1:00:56   19:13       59:42
1728  Kristine Reid          F40-49     241/247     1:01:29   19:15       59:47
1729  Becky Bradley          F30-39     404/409     1:00:53   19:20     1:00:02
1730  Christina Haren        F30-39     405/409     1:00:53   19:20     1:00:02
1731  Deborah Williams       F50-59     106/111     1:01:30   19:23     1:00:12
1732  Jennifer Williams      F20-29     294/296     1:01:30   19:23     1:00:13
1733  Jodi Vacek             F20-29     295/296     1:05:59   19:29     1:00:30
1734  Tiffany Pacyga         F20-29     296/296     1:05:59   19:29     1:00:30
1735  Robin Strandness       F40-49     242/247     1:02:01   19:41     1:01:08
1736  Fred Canfield          M60-59       20/24     1:03:13   19:43     1:01:15
1737  Jackie Saehr           F40-49     243/247     1:02:33   19:44     1:01:16
1738  Diane Murray           F60-69       19/22     1:03:15   19:44     1:01:17
1739  Jean Flicker           F40-49     244/247     1:02:38   19:45     1:01:20
1740  Mark Landergan         M60-59       21/24     1:02:56   19:48     1:01:30
1741  Douglas Meine          M50-59       80/80     1:04:43   20:29     1:03:36
1742  Mary Meine             F50-59     107/111     1:04:43   20:29     1:03:37
1743  Paul Heitzman          M60-59       22/24     1:04:49   20:29     1:03:37
1744  Julie Strandness       F50-59     108/111     1:04:48   20:35     1:03:56
1745  Bernt Von Ohlen        M60-59       23/24     1:04:59   20:37     1:04:02
1746  Kay Nelson             F50-59     109/111     1:05:01   20:41     1:04:14
1747  Patricia Nuquay        F40-49     245/247     1:05:01   20:41     1:04:16
1748  Sheryl Gephart         F60-69       20/22     1:05:09   20:43     1:04:22
1749  Arianna Thome          F30-39     406/409     1:06:07   21:17     1:06:07
1750  Desiree Loberg         F30-39     407/409     1:06:07   21:17     1:06:07
1751  Cathy Roinas           F40-49     246/247     1:07:40   21:19     1:06:11
1752  Lavonne Engel          F60-69       21/22     1:07:41   21:19     1:06:12
1753  Nicole Miska           F30-39     408/409     1:14:41   21:54     1:08:02
1754  Rhianna Stave          F30-39     409/409     1:09:35   22:07     1:08:41
1755  Kurt Linn              M40-49     134/134     1:09:41   22:25     1:09:39
1756  Gabriel Linn           M01-14       56/56     1:09:42   22:26     1:09:42
1757  Cindy Joyce            F50-59     110/111     1:12:55   23:28     1:12:55
1758  John Joyce             M60-59       24/24     1:12:57   23:29     1:12:57
1759  Sue Welle              F40-49     247/247     1:14:47   24:05     1:14:47
1760  Henrietta Weigl        F60-69       22/22     1:14:48   24:05     1:14:48
1761  Barbara Van Keuren     F50-59     111/111     1:14:49   24:05     1:14:49
0     Chris Peterson         M30-39    1041/128       11:19   35:10        6:07
0     Andrea Peterson        F30-39      413/57        9:31   29:32       11:54
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